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- .Oﬁce Memomndzmz * UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
T0 . Director, ¥FBI e DATE: Pittsburgh, Pa;

” . March 8, 1947
YrROM .  8AC, Pittdpurgh lowry# 202 )3 ¢

| AT ALL INFRDIY TN CANTAINED
;/“/ SUBJECT: SEDITION HERELHIS Ui Ll 80 D ,

A DATEZ-2-¢/

en P 4
unruled, letter sise, which he founa Posted on a dulletin board at the college.
The notice is signed in ink by RIWARD ABBEY, It Teads as followa:

A LETTER 70 ALL STUDENTS AND FACULTY MEMBERS HOLDING
DRAFT CARDS;

Tomorrow, the anniversary of Abrahar Lincoln's birthday, several
thousand American men are going to attempt to smancipate themselves
from peacetime conscription by pudlicly ridding themselves of their
draft credentials, either by mailing them to the President or burning
them in pudblic bonfires. ' This sounds like a foolish, crackpot scheme
but 1t's not, It is much worse than that =~ it is & form of civil dis-
obedience, That's something rather old-fashioned but in times like these,
when America's government is diverting the major portion of its expendi-
tures to armaments ang our military leaders are trying to fasten permanent
peacetime conscription on the nation, then, as Thoreau sald, "It is not
t00 soon for an honest man to redel,*

These men are certainly honest and sincere, and they are rebelling,
not only against what they consider a violation of personal liberty, dut
against the slow and deadly drift towards World ¥ar III which an intere
national armament race and universal conscription make almost inevitable,

Among the men tuking part in this national amonstration tomorrow

_— are: .
_ ~ Rev, D0RALZ"FARRINGTON Prof, MILTORWATER
R Community Clurch University of Chi

T Nev York City
P Prof, PAGSCHLIFP Dr, SCOT
i:: Northvestern University (Beopemis b writer)
f -x“: : T r}t ““ "'

o If you are aware of thg*da‘.ngér of peacetime conscr@j;tton. tomorrow

= 1s the time to do something about it,' Send your draft catd with an

i explanatory letter to _the President, He'll pgprcciato 1t greatly, I'm sure,
, . : LA

AT ‘s, EDVARD ABBRY
) : 1
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Pittsdburgh to Buregu
MNarch 8, 1947

RIWARD ABBEY
SEDITION

resides at Home, Pennsylvania,

oard nor room at the college, and is
the Secondary Zducation Department, ARBEY iy ap ex~service

Ban who understands, bates the Arzy and things military,

The above informstion is
constituting a possidle violation
Bvastion of the Selective Training

being furnished to the Bureau as
of the Sedition Law or Counseling
and Service Act of 1940,

4s instructed in Buresu Balletin No,
June 19, 1946, no investigation is
by the Burean,

33, Series 1846, dated
being instituted unless instructed

— ke

b7CF

cc: New York
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Janvery &, 1051, fron the State Departaent which reguest
fndicated that Abbey wae dorn leRi«27 ot Indiane, Feargylivaitsg,
Fis address st the iy ef Shle requ-et was fndigated to

be Box 42, Untuerctity of New Yerico, Alduguerqus, Kew

Vexioo, ed M2 eccupation war 1isted ar o student,
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O]ﬁce Memw mldum * UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

me——

+ DIRECTOR, ¥BI DATE: Septesber 10, 1952
OM :  8AC, PITISBURGH (100-11477)
JECT:  EDWARD PAUL ABBEY '
SECURITI MATTER - C - HT7C ‘,\
Relets, erque to Buremu, 7/14/52, and Hashington Field te

Bureau, 8/19/52, captioned, INTERKATIONAL CONFERENCE IN DEFENSE OF
CHIIDREN; INTERNAL SECURITY = C.¥

Investigation at Home and Indiana, Pa., has disclosed th.\‘gy%,nm
ABBEY, until recently, had been cerresponding with his parsuts, FAUL
R. and MILDRED &ABBE!_, Box 71, Route 1, Home, Pa., from an unknown
place in'Scotland. Ee has, however, within recent months been
corresponding with them from the return address, 1426 - 21st Street R
N.W,, Washington, D.C. In view of this information and UACB,
Washington Field will be considered effice of erigin in this matter
and an RUC report will be prepared by this office,

e 2 s M TAINED
REGISTERED MIL e e |ED

i b e
TR 4/2-8 BYSpL
47C g ‘”“E7L‘L |

ec: 2-Washington Field (REGISTERED MAIL)
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THIS CASE oRiGINATED AT WASHINGTON FIELD

£

~~ RITY INFORMATION - CoNR1

‘- AT
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FILE NO,

REFPORT MADK AT

&
EDWARD PAUL ABBEY

DATE wHEN PERIOD FOR WHICH MADK
~ MADE .
e’ PITTSBURGH 10~30-EJ
™K

O —
o . CHARACTER OF cASE

SECURITY MATTER = C

SYNOPSIS OF FACTS: )

SubJect now residing 1426 21st Street [ /’/)*
We, Washington, D.C. Subject /

posted a notice on bulletin board,

State Teachers College, Indiena, Pe,,

in February, 1947, urging students

to send their draft cards to the Presi-

dent of the United States in protest

against peace time conscripti?.

pEcLAsstrrn ev S J Ba/ (2%- A _ & \. R
ONLH/Z/ £l RUC _

All informants are of known relisbility,

APPROPRIATE AGENCIES. !
AND FIELD OTFICES

ATVTCED Py RLUTT )
SLIP(3) or \“
DATE /0 — )W/ = L Brp

State Teachers
et EDWARD PAUL

I BACKGROUND

College, Indiana, Pe.,

ABBEY was born January 29, 1927 at Indiana, Pa,
B. Citizenship ’
It is noted above subject 1s native born.
) ~ R, Ry
COPIES DgsmoYm -4 - A}“} ’i:::r-".
. 196 SECURITY INFORMATION - SONREBBRTIy, prod’ —<u-
] R26% AUG,22 ___ SECUR ! PQGI?/)E{)
N orwARE V1Y i % = o NOT WRTK INTHESE seacapy - - 9
LA Aoy ] Z L R i ’{'\-.
(Ei ;#,/l lE /4 4+ 7 244 =% [
cormor;ryskn-on ! ’ i v %‘.if *Eﬁ.llz T
5/- Bureau RM . B VAY ’ -
C- Washinzton Field RM Z NOV;(.\ A‘?C 4

2 - Pittsb - {100-11
i s?u,rbgh ( 477)

ENOV 12 1952

PROPERTY OF FBI—-THIS CONFIDENTIAL REPORT AND ITS CONTENTS ARE LOANED TO YOU BY THE FBI AND ARE NOT TO BE DISTRIBUTED OUTSIDE OF
AGENCY TO WHICH LOANED,

€. 8. soveruueny paiNTiNg OPPICE 16—80355-1




PG '100-11477

C. Education:

State Teachers
College, Indiana, 8., advised Irom rec at EDWARD PAUL
ABBEY attended one yeer ol college from January, 1947, until
January, 19,8,

D. Military Service

: advised that subject served in the United
States Army from une iy, 1945 ebruary 12, 1947, and that
he saw duty overseas 4p Italy furnished subject's Apmy
Serial Number ag 3397132,

E. Residence

several years
1948 at which € moved to New Mexico.

that subject
oy, Washington, D.c.

was residing =t that t me,

F. Employment

while at Home o!'!ndiana,

G. Criminal Record

dvised that subject was nevep employed
P&o ’

There was no record of the subjeet in the
files of the Pennsylvania State Police, Indiana, Pa, which
detachment glso covers the Home, Pa. area, .

H. Miscellaneoys
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II MISCELLANEOUS

b—' D furnished
: " the Pittsburgh Divyi s 1in Mgrch, » ewritten
notice which hag been posted on the bulletin board at State

?§¥“ o Teachers CollegajaIndiana, Pa. This notice, which was signed

public bonfires, This sounds like a foolish, crackpot scheme
but it's not, It 1s much worse than that «- It i & form of
civil disobedicnce., Thatts something pather old-fashioned

but in times like these, when Americats government is diverting
the ma jor portion of its expenditures to armaments and oyup
military leaders are trying to fasten bermanent peacetime
Conscription on the nation, then, as Thoreau said, "It is not
too soon for an henest man to rebel, " .

and they are rebelling, not only against what they consider a
violation of Pérsonal liberty, but against the slow ang deadly
- drift towards World Wap III which an international armament
— . race and universal conscription make almost inevitable,

Among the men taking part in this national
demonstration tomorrow are:
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PG 100-11477

Rev. DONALD HARRINGTON Prof. MILTON MAYER
Community Churech

University of Chicago
New York City

Prof. Paul Schlipp Dr. SCOTT NEARING
Northwestern (Economist, writer)

If you are gware of the dan

conscription, tomorrow is the time to do something about it,
Send your draft card with an explanato

ry letter to the President.
He'll appreciate it greatly, I'm sure,

/8/ EDWARD ABBEY

“RUC =




PG 100~11L77

ADMINISTRATIVE PAGE

The information concerning subject's posting
of the notice of pProtest sgainst peacetime conscription was
furnished to the Bureau as a possible violation of the Sedition
Statute bz letter dated March 8, 1947, entitled, "Edward Abbey;
Sedition.

INFORMANTS

_____

- REFERENCE: Washington Field letter to Director, 8-19-52, entitled,
AR “"International Conference in Defense of Children;
Internal Security - c®,

Albuquerque letter to Director, 7-14-52, entitled,
"International Conference in Defense of Children;
Internal Security - c".

Pittsburgh letter to Director, 9-10-52, entitjed,
"Edward Paul Abbey; Security Matter - C."
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Oﬁice Memo ...m) * UNITED STATES 'GOVERNMENT

nmmmn, FB_I ) d,»[ Y 3 130“'3 -December 1, 1952
| ' ALL1

' ' Nrnnunmumm
SAC, WFO (121-26023) . F’[“"'” o TAINED

Wiy

4
FDWARD PAUL ABBEY
SECURLTY MATTFR - C v

The Bureau by letter dated 9-3-52, opened & preliminary inquiry
o concerning the subject entitled EDWARD FAUL ABBEY, Clerk-Typist = Appointee,
. . T Geological Survey, Department of Interior, Washington, D. C., a copy of

. ’ which letter was fumished to the Albuquerque Office.

Pittsburgh by letter to the Director dated 9-10~52, cc to WFO,
entitled EDWARD PAUL ABBEY, SECURITY MATTER - C » Opened & security type
mtter concerning the subject and designated Wyo origin unless they were

advised to the contrary by the Bureau. WFO was made origin on the basis
+ of the subject!s residence in Washington, D. C.

N WFO conducted a full field loyalty investigation concernj e
;! - subject, which investigation was reported by report of SA

dated 10-21-52, No derogatory information concerning the

was uncovered by this investigation. Informants familiar with Commnist

Party activities in the Washington, D. C. area reported that the subject
was unknown to them. :

= Pittsburgh by report of SA

dated 10-30-52 furnished
: WFO with results of their invest.igata.on

€ security matter case, 4 copy
of this report is enclosed for the information of leuquerque.

Albuquerque is requested Yo verify the esubjectts presence in New 5?
Mexico and advise WFD. P.

'; b7c-— RECORDED-52. / L/_____ 01 7 b4 =35

2 - Albuguerque (Encl.) (RM) ‘\f \Q;

a5 b?C,

T 9 DEC111957 -
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O]ﬁce Memw widdum UNITED §. sOVERNMENT

T ' DIRECIOR, PRI (123-40221) : DATR: Japuary 1
' lems® 208230 b g
1Mt mac, w0 (121-26023) ALL IMFARMATINM CANTAINED
% sUBMBCT: e mad sl Lol SVIED :
o SECURITY MATTER - C :);\TE Wi —~3 BYMC -

) The captioned individual has been the subject of a security investi~
- gation by this office, The Division has verified the perma-
nent presence of the subject in its division as residing and working at the
addresses listed below. The- ~Albuguerque _  Division is being considered
the new office of origin,

Residence Address: 214 North Pine
Albuquerque, New Mexico
Business Address: . Unemployed
’ Atm‘ Dnimsitl of New Mexico
g 1R -8
starting February, 1953 - b ‘

Check the following applicable statements:

: This individual is the subject of a Security Index Card,
e Bureau is requested to make the appropriate changes in the
Security Index at the Seat of Government. The
Division should affix the addresses reflected above and
appropriate case file number, ) ‘ﬁc
—  This subject was tabbed for Detcom,
—  This subject was tabbed for Comsab, v
—_ This subject was carried as a Key Figure or Top Functionary,
. — Handwriting specimens have been furnished to the Bureau,
T — 4 photograph has been furnished to the Bureau, g
T The following pertinent items are being forwarded to the new office of origin ~ ;
e with its copies of this letter: \ :

Security Index Cards

Serials (specify)

M., oo

. ‘ '
’ "\ t’. ﬁ!ﬁ%
S b

‘. »-llbnquerqpe- : - Divisu;n (xxxx) (100-1358)
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATIO
wom Mo 1 SECURITY INFORMATION =

'ruuca.mmn'r AI.BUWQU“

| b.' ALBUQUERQUE |5/20753 | 5/11,15,20/53

- a« ‘ et
EWARD PAUL ABBEY =~ CAGENCYtSwre: L (b’ BecypITY MATTER - C

2 e
-——-—.4_*3_
% . 552""’\‘:&‘ < ¢ !“’ IF¢a: -’“’Tﬂlfvﬂv ~ /
BY. 228 [ TS UronaT /-7
SYNOPSIS OF FACTS: j ' ": TTTRE Shod
j o;hums : G l R 45
M Subject born January 29, 1927, Indiana, Pa. Attended achoo&
i through high school there. Attended University of New Mexico January 1948 to

‘» ' June 1951 and University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh, Scotland, September 1951
to June 1952. Was in U, 8. Army June 19L5 to February 1947. Presently

¥ uwnemployed. Married RITA DEANIN, Albuquerque, N. M., November 1952.
Baployed Gensral Electric Compar.w, Erie, Pa., November L, 1948, to April
1k, 1949. In 1947 subject posted notice on bulletin board at State College,
Indiana, Pa., appealing to persons of draft age to pudblicly rid themselves
of their draft card to Semancipate themselves for peace-time conscription.® =~ |

" While at University of New Mexico in 1951 was editor of literary publication A
and printed following quotation on cover of publication "Man will never
be free until the last king is strangled with the entrdls of the last priest.”
Professors and others describe incident as one of immature college student.

~ Associated himself at Albuquerque with peace organisations backed by FR,.
o Associates consider subject as Pacifist. Attended international oonference

. . in Defense of Chil Commmnist initiated in
mC{O dgril 1952.

TLASS. &7 TV 5S4

RE'CT -
DATE OF EC..—. j%ZL‘jl
DETAILS: Lomf® 208, 130

-

" Birth Data

Oon July 16, 1952,
listed his birthdate as January 29, 1927, at Indiana, Pa.

ADVISID TYRCU

APPROVED AND SraciaL. AseNT
. " DO NOT WRITE IN THESK SPACES

FILE — | =074 4 + §

corms or s rerd@OPIES DESTRDYED . MAY 25 1'953

Bureau 6
s G e, L \w
- COﬁ;I }'TIAL 6&\

Pyl o7

{ PROPERTY OF FBI--THIS COIFIDEKTIM. REPORT AND [TS CONTENTS ARE LOANED TO YOU 8Y THE FB! AND ARE ROT TO B msmwm M . ]
l AGERCY TO WHICH LOANED. .

“ B . & eoveARRINT rriinG orFICE  16—BO30E-S
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Citisenship Status : { e

By virtue of his birth in the United Stztes, he is considered to
be a citizen of the Uniied States., -

Education

reflect that subject atvenaed Indiana State eachers College at Indiana, Pa.,

during 1947 and the first semester of 19L7-L6. These records also reflect
that be entered the University of New Mexico, February 5, 1948, and graduated
with honors June L, 1931.

University of liew Mexico, has advised that
- subject received a scholarsnip to the University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh,
Scotland, for the school year 1951-52, Subject's loyalty dzta form reflects
that he attended schocl there from September 1951 to June 1952.

Marital Status

'

advised that subject married RITADEZAIN, a graduate assistant in the
Department, University of iWew lexico, in Ng:ember 1952,

Military Service

Subject's loyalty data form reflects that he wes in the United
States Army from June 15.5 to September 1947.

Identification Record

Subject's name has been checked against the records of the Identification
Division of the FBI and no criminal record was found.

Erie Police Depart-
ment, Erle, Pa., advised there is no record for subject in his files.

- There is no record in the files of the Albuquerque Police Department
concerning the subject.

10 t

Subject's personnel file in the office of the Geological Survey,
Washington, D. C., was reviewed in October 1952 and it reflects that from

-2 - ‘ .
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ne 25, 194k, until Jnly 19, 19Lk, he was employed as a cannary hbonr "Wt

the California Packing Company at Oakdale, Californis. From June 22,

%o Felruary 13, 19&7, he was in the United States Army. From November 15, %

", 1948, wntil Mgy 16, 1919, he was ouploynd 8s an assenbler for the Gensral
mmnm,i’ g -

Geological Survey, lenquerque, sdvised that m .
Y 2 ‘”“”nle TeTlects he was employed as a clerk typist bty the Geological Survey fYom —

July 1952 wntil his services were term.nated near the end of llarch 1953 becanse -
of - roduction in force. - - T T

.... that information come on that subject was atte secure
- .--euployment at this time with the U. 8. Forest Service at Taos, lew “ox:l.eo, and_

‘that subject's wife was planning on attending the University of New Msxico -
extension art course at Taos, New ih:clco, dnring the sumner of 1953. <

‘ zosidmes ‘ [ ji{ -.f_;,—-‘:.;:_.«;,:.‘_.‘ .

Bubject's loyalty data form reflects that he at‘bondod Indim Hidx
- 8chool at Indiana, Pa., froam Septesmber 1941 to June 19L5 and resided at Bome, ¥
from September 191’47 to J anuary 1948. It also reflects that from January ]Slé
to October 1948, he resided at Kirtland Air Force Base, Albuquerque, New Mexioo, -
- From October 1918 to June 19l9 at Erie, Pa., and from June 1949 to August 1950 =~
- om South High Street, Albuquerque, New Mexico. From August 1950 to Septeaber- .
-~ 1951 at Tijeras Canyon near Albuquerque, New Ianco, am fron Septexber AP5] i,
"0 3mo 1952 in Bdintwrgh, S8cotland, - - Fm e e "'*“:_:—-':;;:-' =

advised that subject presently resides st
partment 131, 1045 Stanford Drivs, K. R., Albuquerque, ¥, M, |

d”'ithharhnsband at this address. =
COMNECTIONS WITH THE COONIST PARTY

e ne"-J. N

E@? @C’?ﬁ B ABs CON'
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s : vy e :
' wtumlmmtothenmdthattheyhavenotheardhism*
in metion with any Communist Party activities. '

OTHER ACTIVITIES INDICATING FURTHERANCE OF THE PROGRAN

. 2= - kmryl c & the Pittsburgh Office ot me Federal
& “ 7\ Bureau of Investigation, a typewritten notice on plain white, notebook paper,-sise -
T 8-1/2* x 11*, unruled, which he found sted on a bulletin board at the oomgl.-ff-r;v )

r:~¥—"--m aotieoicczgnedininkby ABEEY, and reads as followss .-

et Tomorrow, the anniversary of Abrahan Lincoln's birthdv, uvarll
-~ thousand American men ars going to atiempt to emencipate theaselves : b= ool

- —msme—to - feom pescetime conseription by publicly ridding themselwes at:andr;—a.
s = - - draft eredentials, sither by mailing them to the Fresident ar durning "

T them in public bonfires. Yhis sounds like a foolish, erackpot scheme ~-.:-
K ' but it's not. It is much worse than that—-it is a form of civil =~ =i
- - . _. . gdisobedience, That's something rather old-fashiomed but in times ke -
~_ these, when America's government is diverting the major portion of Mf?-“-"_,‘
,,-xpendimatomntsandmnntaryhadarammgtom :

R peacetime conscription on the nation, thon, a8 'rhora:n Said,

'Itisnottoosoontornnhonestmntorebel. ’ R

i'

- - These men are certainly bohest and sincere, and t.hu m ellix
.m0t only against what they consider a viclation of personal nlbu'w,

;. .bat_against the slow and deadly drift towards World ¥War mﬁchm

< international ar-nent race and universal cmscript‘.lon ;

- e
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. \,
Rev, Donalg"ﬂumgbon
Community Church
New York City

LS

WiVt aig
Prof. Pauﬁ‘sc.‘ hlipp ' Dr. Scottféaring
Northwestern University (Economist, writer)
’ IL rr . .

-~ If you are aware of the dangers of peacetime conscription, -
tomorrow is the time to do something about it. Bend your draft card
with an explanatory letter to the President. He'll appreciate it
greatly, I'm sure,

s/ EDWARD ABBEY

The March 1k, 1951, issue of the "New Mexico Daily Iobo", a publication

at the University of New Mexico, reflects a letter to the editor which is as
follows:

*In this day of the cold war, which every day shows signs of becoming
warmer, the individual who finds himself opposed to war is apt to feel very much
out of step with his fellow citizens. As an iesolated individual he feels
desperately inadequate either to check the tide or to make significant con-
tributions which might serve to remove the occasion of wars., He feels, neverthele:
the essential wrongness of war and is searching for an alternative, -

_ "On the UNM campus such a group—it includes both students and faculty
~-has formed to discuss the implications and possibilities of resistance to war,
This group has no political or religious affiliations. Although not desiring to
create an organization, this group feels the need of informal association,
Persons interested in associating with us may get in touch with one of the
-undersigned.®. - - . ' ' ‘

-3, PN

There were 16 names signed to this letter, one of which was subject,
and another of which was RITA DEANIN, his present wife.
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"0ther than the contacts reported above, I have no personal, first-
hand knowledge to report. 4s you can see, my own experiences have been ones
which would incline me favorably toward Mr., ABEEY. There are circumstances,
however, which raise doubts in my mind as to Mr. ABBEI's fitness for & civil
service appointment. I shall try to set these forth objectively.

he de& | !! grlo! our cgl!!erary magezine, The Thun!er!u‘dl,

a quality of rashness and immaturity which was irritating, to say the least,
coming as it did from a man of his intelligence and capabilities. You are

in possession of the details, I know, so I shall not repeat them here. 1

an quite aware that my view of Mr. ABBEY's editorial irresponsibility is

what might be termed an "administration" one and that others on the faculty
and in the student body may not share it. LIy owmn protest concerned the
wisdom of his presentation, mot his right to the opinion exprsssed. Studentis
on his staff, I have been told, had displayed sounder and more mature judgnent
in trying to dissuade him from printing the cover statement. His persistence
in pursuing his own somewhat pointless course seemed to me to suggest a »

A . [
. . R P
—6- - % .
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stubborn ego, a taste for shocking the reader, a lack of ut\n-ity. I
confess ‘bo annoyance with the whole affair which leaves my own objoctiﬁ.ty

cor I

was iorced to express
n as far and objective as possible.

hope that 1 have

" ®I ghould like to state emphatically that I have no reason, on the basis
of any knomledge in my possession, to dcubt lir. ABBEY's loyalty to the

United States.
soe:
P .. . = Y
1951 issue o e IThunderbirdl whic on the tom of it the following

quotations "Man Will Never Be Free Until the last King Is Strangled With the
Batrails of the last Priest." In small print under this quote was the name
IOUISA MAE AICOTT to which he attributed this quotgtion. In this respect,

stated that this was the incident to which she had reference in her state~

nent. J:", .

; . Wadvised that she had no infermation concerning
subject with any peace group on the campus ‘at the University of New
Mexico during 1951,

gse! g !e was acll quainted with su!;;' ec! !|!ame acquainted nt!

as a student at the University of New Mexico during the spring of 1951. The
occa.sion which caused his interest in subject was the prin
literary publication, "The Thunderbird®, March 1951 issue. vised
that be received information that this pubucation had been prin al the
University press and was about to be distributed with an alleged quotation on

the front of it that "Man Will Never Be Fre the last King Is Strangled
With the Bntrails of the Last Priest.”

stated that this quotation

was attributed to LOUISA MAE ALCOTT. Gioi

¢
VIR
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n w

i creative writing and one who was & creditable student
&t the University of New Mexico, As to why subject did this, he stated that durirg
this particular period in the 8chool year, there was somewhat of a reli
th by the Protestant and the Catholic religions.
recalled these two crusades were right at the s .

of an organization known as the "Fellowship of Reconciliation® which representative
came from California. He stated this group worked among students at the University
of New Mexico although they did not hold formal meetings on the campus. He stated -
be did not know whether or not subject was connected with this group. He stated,
however, that he knew of no subversive elements that were connected with the group
and always considered that they were pacifists who did not believe in war or
fighting in any manner whatsoew .

stated that he really had no information that
reflect versely on oyalty of the subject to the United States. He

stated that he exhibited immatur the printing of the quotation on
the front of "The Thunderbird", id that he attributes it to one of
those "college kids functions® tm;nes about. He stated that in his
opinion, subject used extreme bad Judgment, -

-8-




‘California, came the campus of the
of an organization knovn as the

hat subject was interested in the same principles and
He stated the organigation had a few 3

: mentioned the incident in connection with the publication
of the c 8Sue of “The Thunderbird" at the University of New Mexico,

He described the incident a8 one of those things that a young creative writer

on a university campus might do at any school, He stated that as far as he knew,
subject had no ulterior motive behind the incident whatsoever. He informed that
be had no information that would reflect adversely on his loyalty to the United
States, ' '

ol )

q ‘oW Mexdco. He informed that he had visited in mup
the outskirts of

Albuquerque, New Mexico, at Tijeras, N. N,

@tated that subject is a difficult person to describe, He
stated ¢ S an exceptionally brilliant indi

vidual who graduated with honors
at the University of New Mexico. He stated he was an ingivi i

in all respects. He was not a gregarious type of individual Yyet he shows evidence
of desiring to be with people and share somewhat their expressions.A

*tated that as & student, subject showed evidence of being
a potentia « He mentioned that some

publishing company was considering
purchasing a manuscript written by subject. This consider tween

subject and three others in the United States at the time, also
mentioned that subject had secured a Fulbright scholarship

1951-52 in Scotland, f i
e ng \ IFWR H

-9 -
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ing his marriage at Albuquerque, New Mexico, it

: marital relations
g too well, he being one who desired to

bling and she being one who desired & home and association
with others lained that subject !
. but retur

stated it was purely incompatability on both

follow his cr i

their parts,

4 Concerning subject's loyaltygtated that he has no informa-
tion reflecting adversely on his loyalty to nmited States, He mentioned,
ected with an incident at the University of New

r of "The Thunderbird".ﬁ He described "The

leged quotgtion of JOUISA
RAICOTT on the front of the Publication. He stated that the only thing he
ubject desired to get his name before
type o p hat -

purpose onl!v

lere .

e Bd, wWe ’ 13 S VOISV SUU e
of the incident than he expected and did not seem to
want to make any retraction, He stated that becaus

e of this, he always figured
that this momentary publicity had somewhat of an effect on subject,

stated the organizati
ils formative stage during the end of the school year of

eve that it went further at that time. He believes

B stated
© Ccreative writing
and went to

% _had written

=] 3 B 18 2 ed ROXLICVY X
He pointed out that he received a Fulbright scholarship
Scotland during the year 1951-52. He also pointed out that sub
a story which, if finished, would be worthy of
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i uw .

stated that subject was ;
in regar

Thunderbirde,
particularly

A"

: Fst&ted that these are subject's words as regards the theme
and ths end of his novel,

He described the main character of the novel asg
extremsly repulsive, He stated, however, that he did not feel that the novel

was any reflection of subject's feelings in one manner or another,
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4Q 100-1358
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. observations and comments concerning the subject. These comments are se! g

below:

"I don't know anything about his Penn State education and I don't
really know what he studied or what activities he participated in but I
heard him telling sbout this incident of attempting to get people to burn
their draft cards. That was simply an overt expression of his being against
peace~time conscription. He is against peace-time conscription, I know.

Be is not against war-time comscription. He, of course, along with ihe

-12 - | x e
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-AD! TISTRATIVE PAGE .

ALBUQUERQUE DIVISION T -

At Albuquergue, New Mexico
Will ascertain whether or not subject is employed by the U. S. Forest

Service,

INFORMANTS

/ Date of Date ‘
— Jdentity Activity Received By Whom location

(is the Bureau's representative in Salzburg, Austria, according to
Albuguerque letter to the Buresu dated July 1k, 1952, entitled
"International Conference in Defense of Children, IS-C.“ This is
in reference to_Bureau letter to New York dated June 6, 1952, in

the same ma'bter._] @\

b7 REFERENCE: Report of Special Agent —dated October 30, 1952,

at Pittsburgh, Pa.
Bureau letier to Albuquerque dated February m, 1953,

CU; .;a(mm.

-15 -
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REFONT MADE AT

- DATE WHEN

PERIOD FOR WHICH MADE
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A

AL A7

AND

Subject residing Taos,

his book, entitled Jonathan Troy.

Forest Service at Taos, New Mexico.
. University, New Haven, Conn. s @

nzcmsﬁ%n:n BY 5” - ? ﬁﬁ// ZZQ
S /&72’!/ .

Mexico, advis

during the early part of the
Service at Taos, New Mexico.

Forest Service ,gco! Street, !o!wenle, uelr! uel s !w Mexico, advised

New Mexico,

I.

Education

BACKGROUND

REFO!
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- 1 AXD FIFID CTFICES
£ X AUVIC T TR e
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and in his spare time is working on

Bas been employed part time by U, 8.
Reportedly plans to attend Yale
academic school year 1953-5l.

;. AGENCYLCML—‘?"“ :

REQ. REC'D_G& =

/2

E
academic school year of 1953-195). %
— desired to further ucation
g on lugua! !, 19!3 » that subject 5 !en employed

sumer of 1953 by the U

University

United States

REP'T FORH, Z-4¢-50
BYIA%J 7;{’!?(

advised on Augus ) subject
was plann o attend the graduate school at Yale Universi

Connecticut, during the
stated that subject

in philosophy.
Employment

nited States Forest

of New
part t
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">that his payroll records reflect that

part time lsborer

Forest near Taos »

ployed dur

Taos, New Mexico.

ng the po
iterated that, in h

of the Communist Party.

Y B . o . £ R S . .-
-~ ‘% g e N L3 IS T T SV I PR
3 v ‘:".--:'?." v ‘”’t‘:‘ ,‘.L; '}:g; ‘ .‘*-.':3'5,‘1"3»" ‘?f«)zf } g

from May 12 to June 20 of 1953,
doing laboring work for the Unit

ugust, » 8ubject and his w

by the United

New Mexico,

subject and

— e
Toenvoat oy

.

. .‘_.-..a__'.w«_,__,f“._f,«ﬁ PN -
-
; >

advise at as
were residing

II. CONNECTIONS WITH THE COMUNIST PARTY ..

!

5

J

’l

the subject had been employed as a

Service at Taos, New Mexico,
xplained that the subject was
8 Forest Service in the Kit Carson

Subject had t0ld him that he was em-

ing mart o t the Younghunter's Gallery, Taos, New Mexico,
Subject further told hat he had also done part time work for '
the United States Fores

his spare time he wa

was to be published
Residence'

TV at Taos, New Mexico, and indicated that in
S working on his book, entitled Jonathan Troy, which book
by Dodd and Mead > Publishers,

e first part o
at the Younghunter's home,

ca
is opinion,

or ideologies of subject,
the subject is not and never has been g menber

no

er information
He, however, re-
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ADMINISTRATIVE PAGE

LEADS

{ &5 ALBUQUERQUE DIVISION

ra Prm————

At Taos, New Mexico

A"C'D 1. Will interview
U, S. Forest Service, Taos, New Me co, and obtain al riinen on,

g . 2. Will contact appropriate Security Informants in order
& ur to determine the activities of subject.

poren, ~.-
T
B |

e .

3. Will obtain all available information concerning the
plans and activities of subject and his wife. It is noted that subject

. reportedly plans to attend Yale University at New Haven, Connecticut, during
the academic school year 1953-5).
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

——. Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

]  Deleted under exemption(s) ‘ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

(3  Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

{0 Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
» was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBL

_3__ Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):
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cost

P<  The fbllowing number is to be used for reference rega?ng these pages:
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UNITED STATES G 'cRNMENT d\
Memorandum

TO . Director, FBI (Bufile- 14-2764 . ) DATE: 273767
| 121-40221

FRoM 71" 8AC | ALBUQUERQUE (100-1358) ALL INFORMIATINN C‘)NT&‘NED
. SO I ‘ M 'n’lg;:.ﬁ'-f, 223 O|E -
SUBJECT: EDWARD PAULCA)BBEY HEREH}[" L:X’(N'B‘Y 24 ﬁ%

‘ SM - C

£y

The captioned individual has been the subject of a security investigation by this office. The

Division has verified the Permanent presence of the sub

residing and working at the addre'sses listed below. The —L0S ANGELES
considered the new office of origin.

ject in its division as
Divigion is being

Residence address

—.....__-.-_.._._-—..--.—.~_——-——-——-_

.—__.-——-—--.-...______-.-—‘_._.___

-—____......-.-...._--._._._.._-__..——-..__—-—.——..-—.._-_-—_...-—---—.-_____....—._‘-_

[P

—....-.—---.._-__.._-.—...--_—_‘..-

.-...—--—-.-._-.-u—..——-_._...._._...__-._._,~-—.._-_.__......._...

Check the following applicable statements: '
[J This individual has been the subject of a Reserve Index Card (Section B).
{3 This individual is the subject of a “Section A® Reserve Index Card. (The Bureau is requested to make the
appropriate changes in the Reserve Index at the Seat of Government. The
Division should affix the addresses reflected above and the appropriate case file number.)

s S

[ Reserve Index Cards

Serials (specify) (See Page 2)
Ei], Photograph of subjeS:t (check apgropriate item listed below)

L] Negative and three copies of most recent or best likeness bbotograph.
. 30} None available.

[ Previously fumished.

4//]
. RUC
- _-7?:— E : '@)Bnreau {Regq.)
N, o 2- lLos Angeles Enc. 19  (Reg.) b7
: M{_)C 1l - Albuquerque

! RECIE /4. 2 76¥—/0

BB R - S

“x FEB 6 1967
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ENCLOSURES FOR LOS ANGELES:

Report of SA
10/30/52.

t Washington Field, dated -

Report of SA dated 10/29/52.

R

Report of SA at Washington, dated 10/21/52.

Report of sA (NN :-:-c 10/15/5,,
Report of SA —t Pittsburgh, dated 10/15/52.

Bureau letter to Albuquerque, dated 2/10/53.

Report of SA— at Albuguerque, dated 5/20/53.
Report of SA- at Albuquerque, dated 8/14/53,

Report of SA— at Albuquerque, dated 10/23/53.

Memo to SAC from SA dated 10/23/59, Albuquerque.

s B T . o
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L,

Memo to SAC from SA dated 10/19/59, Albuquerque.

Memo to SAC from SA dated 11/2/59, Albuquerque.

News articéle from "The Taos News", dated 12/17/59.

Memo to SAC from SA-, dated 12/26/59, Albuquerque.

News article from "The Taos News" dated 12/29/59,

R N

Memo to SAC from SA dated 2/560, Albuquerque.

Memo to SAC from SA dated 2/5/60, Albuquerque._

Memo to SAC from SA dated 2/11/60 Albuquerque.

-2%.
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' UNITED STATES GO NMENT O
| "Memorandum | ol
* | | T0 DIRECTOR, . FBI i%giirgggl) pate:  W/3/67 /{I/
§ b&xou : SAC, LOS. ANGELES (100369496) a2t ,’2&‘8 136
- AU- “\!FORM '\TV\N CONTA‘NED

? SU"BJEC!': Igﬁw&mc): PAUL ABBEY HERJ PRI -AAED
% . 00: Los Angeles DATE e/2 BYS, ZB M

‘Re: Albuquerque FD-128A dated 2/3/67.

/’C The following investigatibn was conducted by
b SA at Death Valley, California:

I =C on 3/9/67,
L )7c !ﬂ U. S. National Park Service, shed
the following confidential in ormation concerning EDWARD PAUL

ABBEY:

He resides 1n the State of California housing area
near the elementary school at Death Valley. The house is a
duplex and the other half is occupied by Mr. and Mrs. DON BRAY,
DON BRAY teaches high school at Shoshone, California. They
moved into the area in about September, 1966, ABBEY lives at
the residence with his wife, JUDY. They have no children and
their mailing address is P. O, Box 246,

He 1is employed as a school bus driver for the
elementary school at Death Valley, and also serves as
maintenance man for the school. He spends a great deal of
time working as a free-lance writer on his own, Prior to
arriving in Death Valley, ABBEY was employed as a fire

E 5 lookout at Lassen National California from about June,
» A? ¢ /O 1966 to September, 1966.

stated that ih August, 1966,
ABBEY sent a letter reque g employment as a part-time
ranger in Death Valley but he was never hired for the Job.
His wife, JUDY ABBEY, is employed as an elementary teacher
at the Death Valley Elementary School.

/: 72 - Bureau (REGISTERED % - ST-103
Albuquerque (100-1 58) (Info.) (REGISTERED) . ”

b1 § et REQRR/y— 74— """

m AR 5 W67

7765 - SUpy .
5 4APR10 1367 - -9
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—stated that if he did not see ABBEY walking
around the area occasionally, he would not know he was in the
area. He said that ASZEY does not take part in any community
activities or social gatherings and remains to himself.

ABBEY drives a Chevrolet, Greenbriar (cab over
engine panel), white in coclor, bearing New Jersey license
JIT 450. '

stated that in his opinion, Mr. and Mrs,
EDWARD ABBEY will leave the Death Valley area when school
closes about 6/15/67. He said that most of the teachers
leave after one year and they never live in Death Valley
during the summer months.

A review of the file reflects ABBEY is not retazined
on the Security Index or Reserve Index, A or B of the Los Angeles
Division, nor has any information been developed which would
warrant his retention. No further action remains to be taken
in this case.
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SAC, PITTSBURGH - 9/22/52

SAC, BALTIMORE (121-4000)

. R . a -
EDWARY PATIL AEEEY---:
Departauent of Interior

IGE
2 RE: Bulet to Pittsturgh, dated 9/3/52.
:-:;fj PITTEBTRGH Office will include in its report under

appropriate temporary informant symbol the fact that the
- ) files of the G-2, Central Records Facllity, Fort Holabird,
TR . Baltimore, Maryland, have been searched relative to the
= B S employee or appointee with the results checked below:

1. And found to contain no record of the
EE:] - employee or appointee,

2. And found to contain no information
— pertinent to this investigation.,

3. And that the pertinent information re-~
[::] flected therein has been utilized by the
FBI in conducting this investigation,

= COMMENTS: .- | 208,230

ALL "\q: RW\TMN CQNTAINED

3 oL se’éisé?fto | | /&4
<3 t RS EI ( 97/" 74337/-

NOTREOORDED
02 s: or 1nclf SEP 23 1059
[ A
e
N '.\\\'

CC:Bureau ( (
DO o
O<DFCCA4 10te: )
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Tomusad” '+ REQUEST FOR REPORT OF LOYALTY DATA ON APPLICANTS AND APPOINTEES
B fe RRBEUTRAL IO AT M sron e | A AL Mo
BY CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION N ¢ e oolz)
(PART 1-~EXECUTIVE ORDER 9435)
4.53.8633

TO: The Federal Bureaun of Investigation, through the U. S. Civil' Service Commission

The following information is furnished for identification purposes on the person named below. XKindly furnish a report on any
loyalty information contained in your files. (The fingerprints of this person are attached.)

~ Surname at 4
1. FULL NAME (initials and j( ) (Qiven name) QMiddlo of other names)

abridgments of full name
Abbey ‘ - Edward Paul

. -are not acceptable).
2. ALJASES AND NICKNAMES 3. DATE OF THIS REQUEST

Nons July 16, 1952

4. SPECIAL NUMBERS KNOWN TO REQUESTING AGENCY (FBI number or FBI file number, t number, Army or Ni serial number, seaman’s certificate of
$dentification, alien registration number, Bocisl Becurity number, eto, Bpecity Whichyl PP » Afmy ar Navy serialo

ASN 33 974 132 Social Security 198-20-1947
5. PLACE OF BIRTH 6. DATE OF BIRTH 7. TITLE OF POSITION
Indiana, Pa. Jan, 29, 1927 Clerk-Typist
8 SEX 9. MARITAL STATUS 10. IF MARRIED, GIVE SPOUSE'S FULL NAME, AND DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH
@ MALE SINGLE
D FEMALE D MARRIED
. ENT:
11. DATE OF APPOINTMENT 12. TYPE OF APPOINTM D X TEMPORARY Indefinite
D COMPETITIVE (Cite Civil Bervice or other legal suthority)

- .
13, o;}:%?ﬂ%ﬁgr?;s WITH WHICH AFFILIATED OTHER THAN RELIGIOUS OR POLITICAL ORGANIZATIONS OR THOSE/WHXCH SHOW RELIGIOUS OR POLITICAL
!

14, DATES AND PLACES OF RESIDENCE FOR THE LAST 10 YEARS

From To Street City State
Present; ~ 11,26 21st Street, N.W. Washington,6,  D.C.
! - 2 arrender Park Edinburgh Scotland, U.K,
Aug, S0-Sept, 51 T4 jeras New Maxico |
| _June 49-Aug. 50 . Douth High Albuquerque N. M,
1 Oc - ) Central Erie Pa,
|__Jan. Ui8=0ct ;M#muﬂld _Albuguerque NoMe
Home Pa.
15. DATES, NAMES AND ADDRESSES QF EMPLOYERS FOR THE LAST 10 YEARS
Deie ) Employer S . Address
e lS~Feb, b7 " ‘T.S. Army
| 19l1-June 1945 ____ Home Pa.

16. THIS AGENCY HAS LOYALTY INFORMATION REPORT (S} FURNISHED BY THE AGENCIES INDICATED BEL.OW:

AGENCY WHICH MADE THE LOYALTY REPORT DATE OF REPORT .- REMM'?KS

K oVadal
HUJGNBEB-SQ .._.’q_ 7 . '9 29 2 ﬁ ’L%—

----- E"’\-‘!QZ g‘m 28 By

. THI1S SPACE RESERVED FOR RETURN REPORT] 13 NAME AND ADDRESS OF REQUESTING AGENCY
TO_AGENCY WHERE NO DEROGATORY IN-
FORMATION IS DEVELOPED Department of the Interior

Geological Survey

Washington, D. C.

-
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¥r. Tolson——

Mr. Ladd
’ Mr. Nichals omrs i
: r ? Mr. Bamont oo
pay ‘ Mr. Clegg oo - !
(‘? ’q " L e Mr. Clvin. =
Mr. Horby o
Mr. Rosth e
Mr, Trooy.
Mr., Lougio i —

T LA BN L2 GEE

Mr, Mol
Mr. Riniernow ¢

: o f'?m B g
) | o o iy N <. 1}“
.7 TLUSEFIELD - S 8:45p %
T DISECTOR AND SAC PIPTSBUEGH  DEFERERD

B EDWARD PAUL ABBEY, INTERIOR, LGE, REBULET SEPT THREE LAST.

iy LA g

OE FORM
FIVE SEVEN DATED JULY NINE LAST ABBEY LISTED MARITAL STATUS AS SINGLE.

S

OF FERSONAL EISTORY STATEMENT DATED JULY SIXTEEN LISTED MARITAL STATUS
AS DIVORCED,

I 12126023

| .1(‘1
‘ # 263,230 o ol (’
AU. NFORM"TMI\ CQNTMNED —

—- HERE R - SR

BEComb“"" /K /é’(/*%’a’«’a?/é ?L |
e CIJO NUV ?5 - _

L F

i E'CL P Jt “‘
i

<L

o o
AODEC4 1950
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s " EDVARD mm.@mr INTERICR, mn mmr SEPT THREE msm ABBEY LISTED

1y>/f TOLLOVING EEFERENCES FOR GOVT EMPLOYMENT: H, @, ALEHUEEB E. ¥, TEILOCK,
~;w§ AND KATHERINKE SIMONS, ALL OF UNIV OF NEW MEXICO,
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::S}aﬁwm AND ST, LOUIS FROM WASH FIRLD
HECTOR AND SAC -

EDWARD PAUL ABEEY, INTERIOR, LGE, REBULET SEPT THREE LAST, ARBEY '

EMPLOYED AS CLERK TYPIST FOR ARMY AT GORIZIA, ITALY, FOR EIGHT EIGHT |

* DIVISION, THREE FOUR NINE REGIMENT, FROM APRIL PORTYSIX USNTIL DEC
PORTYSIX, o | | |

HOOD

12126023
# 203, 230

AL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREI IS Uovo 2 rlEl}
DATE,%.&L ,
“

. ..&.f:A‘Q AW 10N
VYLCLEIRED

*{3 'JL l! )’é

: 3‘{3
e LEN (c \“‘L‘CF
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p asconnso -39 /«Z/‘ ;/d 72 /- é |
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STAMDAND FORSt M0, 84 v ; iv 5 8-41
b
Oﬁ%e Memomndum * UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
SR ™0 §. 7. TRACY . DATB: September 19, 1952
é = PROM
2 A. H. BEIMOFT. 2
% . SUBJECT: EDRARD PAULABEEY 3/ a
. Clerk-Typlst - Appointee

= Geological Survey

¥ Department of Interior

i . Washington, D. C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
Fuded 10/15/52

Please search the name of the above individual through the records
of the Identification Division and forward the results, in duplicate, to the
Loyalty Unit, Room 2256, Department of Justice Building, Washington, D. C.

The following identifying data are listed for your assistance:

Maiden name, if married:

Date and place of Birth: 1/29/27 = Indiana, Pa,

Department and Agency for whom employed: Interior, Washington, L. C.

o ALL !'f"’“'”"‘*’“""”“'TAINED

> Previous Government employment: None iR

DA&’%@ BBy d 2 ao et
- 7

Was case opened on Form 84 or Form 85: 85
[c'nx;z/ 2(&2'34.'
— 7

If so, date form received:

Other pertinent identifying data: {Including Military service numbers and
Alien Registration numbers)

B = Y Tedsl~y

CSC# L.53.8633

Fresent address: 1426 21st Street, N.W., Washington,_D. C. //ﬁ,“
121-40221 '

57C umm— o

ADDENDUM: 10/20/52 {nao) Based upon 1nformation furnished an Army print
was located on one Edward Paul Abbey, ASN 33974132, A search of this print
through the criminal files failed to disclose any criminal record. QT ’
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jiZ ©2-- / EDVARD PAUL ABBEY, INTERIOR, LGE.* REBUL T0 PITTSBURCH s:rn:am
- THREE LAST BUDED OCTOBER FIFTEEN. CONVERT T0 “FULL rn:w._ nsxs snuc
APPOINTEE VITH smu:ns ORGANIZED nonw PEACE uovtm:u'r AT muvtxsn‘t OF

. ‘z:f?-«& -ﬁﬂ&( s

un 'WHILE KE WAS TMERE FROM mm :xcur 10 nm uu:. “?ron INFO OF

_—APPOINTEE ATTENDED INTERNATIONAL CONFERINCE IN

- DEFENSE OF CHILDREN NELD IN VIENNA, AUSTRIA APRIL TVELVE T0O SEVENTEEN
_LAST, THIS CONFERENCE WAS COMMUNIST INITIATED, _xzéﬁzsf}:ﬁ .
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< SECURITY INFORMATION & ONFRRNTIAL

) e :
T . Lo
(ST o - . \
D;.::_______...Z,Lj_,LZ_ZGRD I8 | o
’ ’ Lt e ’< : -
n-wrz1 W BY S PECTAL MESSENGER
. . APPROSRIATE ACENCTRS
ST ATH TTTTRATFICES ST
) AL TYRCUTING 0 S
Date: Septembar 19, 1952 FLIT(S) 7 .
(& —2]—
Po1 ¥r. Sswusl D. ‘qﬁn [ AR AR S0 S
Di rector FoooIT TovTALASTYRIED
Office of Security and Consular Affairs I U0 UTIIAZ SEONR
Departoeant of Stats 03HERGISE
Washington 2%, D, C.
/ / Fromt John Tdgar Neover - Director, Pederal Bureau of Investigstion
i - 3¢
¥ : [~ - _02 A
" Sabject: ETWARD P Y 44 1
~Typist = Appolntes grass. & v SN TR 7
Oeologiocal Burvey seme - | ,‘( =
Department of Tnterior DATE OF Rov.o. f£72-5(7
Weshington, D. C. A =
10YALTY OF GOVFERN ENT RMPLOYRES o2 -§|{

his Bureau is presently conducting & loyslty investigation of the
captionad individual under the provisions of Executive Order 9835.

7 ' Inforastion war received that the appointee attended the Internationmal

Conference in Dafense of Children in Viemna, Austria, from April 12 ¢o April 17,

ﬂm% '1252. Tt has been reported that this gonference was Commnist fmitisted. .. . a

information has alsc been received that the sppointes was opposed to conseriptien
and along with others organised a world Pesce Movemsnt at the University ef Bew
Mexico during Ms stterdance there from 1948 to 1951& u

Appointes’s loyslty fersm reflects thal he sttended the Umiversity
of Edinburgh, Edinburgh, Scotland, from Septesber, 196l, to Jume, 1952,

AL | »_...“;y_}- g
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SEGLTY INFORHATION - cph@m

12340221 conrpiAt

Dates Soptenber 19, 1952 RS

Yot Assistart Chief of Staff, 0-2 T ATY AT
:.pu'tnnto:f the Arwy 8°77 T Y ROUTIIG \
washington 25, D. C.

Froa John Rdger Nosver = Director, Federal Bareau of Investigation

Sebject: ABKY

Typist - Appoinies _

W,.m.mff,f:f'ﬁ" DATE OF Bo... L ,7.—-‘1( y
LOTALYY OF QOVENRMENT EWPLOYEES ‘ /"‘/3 /

momummumm-unlwumwdﬁ
espticned individual under the provisions of Executive Order $835.

The filee of this Bureau reflect that eur repressntative ia Salshury,
Austris, received information from UIC Neadquarters that Edwmd Paul AWbey, &
student, barn Jamuary 29, 1927, attended the Internatiomal Oonference in Desfeass
of Children at Viemna, Austris, from April 12 to April 17, 1952,
senfsrence was reportedly Communist uiuntod.(u)u P % Qéy |74

s el .

‘ During the ecurse of this imvestiga ' statenants sheuld b
Mnd whensver possible 1f informatiom is ‘cv-lqod reflecting -flnnbb'
oo the leyalty of this Sndividual. z

It will be apprecisted if yeu will furnish six sepies of i = -
reports reflacking the results of this favestigation at yeur earliest ww.
hrmrmowmemeHMVIa‘mm '
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Oﬁice Memorandums « vNitep staTes GOVERNMENT

SAC, DENVER (121-MNew) AMSD : DATE: September 22, 1952
%Qm; * SAC, ALBUQJERQUE -(121-282) '

UBJECT EDWARD PAUL .
: R -~

LGE

- -

oy
’ Reurlet September 17, 1952,

1<

L1C o
N3¢
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

THiscaszoriomaTepar  BUREAU

i
13
§

REPORT MADE AT DATE WHEN PFERIOD FOR WHICH MADE REPORT MADE BY
St. Louis, Misso’tg;!I 9-22-52I 9-17-52 —5-7&
TIX

EDWARD PAUL ABBEY, Clerk - Typlst, | owmemmorcs

Appointee, Geological Survey,

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT
3/ ) gepgrtment of Interior, Washington, EMPLOYEES

SYnorsisorrFacts: Records of AGO, DPRB, Dept. of the Army, St.
Louis, Missouri, indicate EDWARD PAUL KﬁBEY,
- ASN 33974132 in U, S, Army June, 1945 to
s ' . February, 1947, Honorably discharged as
> private first class by reason of demobilization.
Born 1-29-27 at Indiana, Pennsylvania.

-RUC-
- CNGENCYZ T adpen O |
T i RBQ- REC'D L’ - ’1,‘ : ;.3 L} |
T REF'T FORW. &= oy 20k ;
O RYL LY 2 o G- \NED

L . H
4 cc Cse . K
1 cc Dept. “ =,
~ .
mn:xfg;sng R ‘m":m‘ DO NOT WRITE IN THESE SPACES
Qe T4~ = 124030 /5 RECORDED. 36
(/ COPIES OF THIS REPORT ! L o N
7 - Bureau (AMSD) A ¥ L
1 - St. Louis (121-103454) ' ”{{\1
i f ‘,_

PROPERTY OF FBI—THIS CONFIDENTIAL

REPORT AND ITS CONTENTS ARE LOANED TO YOU BY THE FB! AND ARE XOT TO BE DISTRIBUTED OUTSIDE OF
AGEHCY TO WHICH L0ANED, P 3
o r L

G O



EDWARD PAUL ABBEY
Clerk-Typist - Appointee
Geological Survey

. Department of Interior
Washington, D, C,
LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

September 22, 1952
St. Louis, Missouri

II1I. RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

A review of the Army service record on file at

the Adjutant General's Office, Demobilized Personnel Records
Branch, World War II Unit, Department of the Army, St. Louis,
Missouri, for EDWARD PAUL ABBEY, Army Serial Number 33974132,
indicates that he was inducted into the United States Army
on June 22, 1945 and entered on active duty on June 22, 1945,
He was honorably discharged on February 12, 1947 as a private
first class by reason of demobilization of men inducted in
the year 1945. His birth date was indicated as January 29,
1927 at Indiana, Pennsylvania, : '
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ADMINISTRATIVE PAGE

REFERENCE: Bulet to Pittsburgh dated September 3, 1952
St. Louis teletype to Bureau dated 9-19-52
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#nited States Department of Justice
¥ederal Bureau of Inuestigation

JICONF L
i

EDWARD PAUL ABBEY

Clerk-Typist - Appointee
Geological Survey

Department of Interior
Washington, D. C,

"LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

September 22, 1952
St. Louis, Missouri

b”c Report of Special Employee F
» Dated September 22, 1952 at St. ouis, Missouri

APFPROPRIATE AGEXNCIES
AJD FIELD OFFICES

~,

ADVISED TYROYTING, &
ELIP(S) o7 aia,c Lo N

NTE__&n i Y Vd

PROPERTY OF PR]
01\

Cuitents are loaned to you by 15

outside of 2gency §o

outsic vhieh Jouney
Phisis un I

] 2 inveatt, rive repso
Q4 Mmekes ne ferommencGatior ¢ -
Crirvence or divenprovii

P

tiis confidentia) report and i

B FBI and are not 1o be distributed
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’ FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
: L :‘z::‘;‘::xomsmmrm ar BUREAU
. o OATE wHen PERIOD FOR WHICH MADE | REPORT MADE BY b c
0-30-52]5-1,25,26-s | Y b1
Lo ™™t  EDWARD PAUL ABEEY, | ChaRACTER oF cAsE
- - Clerk-Typiste-Avpointee, Geological | LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT
L Survey, Department of Interior, EMPLOYEES
' sk Washington, D, C.
‘L }/ SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:
67C’(u . She states 8
: atsoever on World Peace
oo Movement at University of New Mexico; and
i ’ - she has never heard appointee mention 1t.
oo She stated that he was personally opposed
- - to inequality of races and strong government
‘ controls, She said that she has never
oA heard him express any Un-American sentiment,
R and she regarded him as a loyal American;ég‘23¢>
ST citizen, (ery T 7els
— AL INFARTAMS A
‘ ~-RUC- 1:&5trif“-i s '
Ve - 7 ]
ES DATtLé;/.Z,_sz-uf~5 LA
g;?'; REFERENCES ¢ '

Albﬁquerque teletype to the Buresau, Pittsburg;
and Washington Field dated 9-15-52,

Bureau letter to St. Louis dated 9-19-52,
A"GENCY' . ~.’ - v./. ‘,/' s o
REQ. REC'D_& .- .

REP'T FORVie s " % < .

BY il R | 5
4 cc Cce : oo
1 cc L“;:p“y. ~ /p ~
mz%f:;gz?ﬁ(, Q,b’ & , ST Aome : DO NOT WRITE IN THESE SPACES
oI () 45 3X/-1/ e
COPIES OF THIB REFORT ', h‘ nbU=ov
7 - Bureau (AMSD)(121-40231) - == By, .

7 j053 NN

: ’ ' r‘.‘ " . y
! e EO
L - G :2:-13:6) iﬁi{-’/

PROPERTY OF FBI—THIS CONFIDENTIAL REPORT AND ITS CONTENTS ARE LOANED TO YOU BY THE FBI AND ARE NOT TO BE DISTRIBUTED OUTSIDE OF
AGENCY TO WHiCd.10ANED, R N
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_ - EDWARD PAUL ABEEY -
s Clerk-Typist == Appointee

o Geologiocal Survey

&3 Department of Interior

Washington, D. C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

S ble em—

III. RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

met EDWARD PAUL ABREY
while they were both students at
ew Mexico

him to be a loysl American citizen, S8he characterized him
as an "individualist™ and said that he belonged to no groups
whatsoever while they were at the University of New Mexico.,
She said that he was an intellectual type person and read
many periodiceals and works on philosophy. She said that he
was & believer in raciel equality, but he participated in no
group or organization in that regard. She said that he was
opposed to strong government controls, but he appeared to bo
only in favor of change through conatitutional means,

aid that she has no information whatso-

Yoo oveme Movement, has never heard the appointee

t;‘ - mention it, and had no indication that he was ever arffiliated
ST with 1t,

p advised that she had never heard
appo ee express any Un-American sentiments, and she believed

o
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England,
knew not
that he
Sweden,

no information about any o

or the Continent outside of school

8 astivities Scotland,

She said she

affairs; and she

hing of a trip to Austria oxcept that he had written
was going to take & trip to the Alps and possibly

mstatod that she did not care to glve a
signed statement but that she would &ppear before a loyalty

hearing board in the event

desired,

any of her testimony would be
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lehrral Sfureau of inuesttgatmn :
#inited States Bepartment of Justice

ORI 1AL

EDWARD PAUL ABBEY

Clerk-Typist -- Appointee
Geological Survey

Department of Interior
Washington, D. C,

LOYALTY OF GOVERNHENT EMPLOYEES

PROPERTY OF FBI

This confidential report and
its contents are loaned to
you by the FBI and are not to
be distributed outside of the
agency to which losned. fThis
is an FBI investigative report
and makes no recommendation

Ve for clearance or disapproval,

AP?R'\P"?MTE A@E\*CIES
LEOR A I
“ A“‘ T
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;}sﬁr 10 FROM ST, LOUIS 19
IRECTOR ¢S sQtOoBOOe URGENT
EDVARD PAUL ABBEY DASH INTERIOR, LGE, PERSONNEL FRC ADVISED NO RECORD

S

OF WAR DEPT., EMPLOYMENT FOR APPOINTEE COULD BE LOCATED, RUC,
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FBI, DEXVER
| 10/1/52

SAC, ALBUQUERQUE URGEXT
K
EDWARD PAUL ABBEY, INTERIOR, LGE. RE DENVER TEL SEPTEMBER

{ <l;77c;/l9 TWENTY SIX LAST. |||||||||||||||||I|I||II|I'
o -
26

| 5“( Bureau (AMSD)(121-40221)
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

4
A

y . UNITED  STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
AIR MAIL DISPATCH ™ NEW YORK, NiW YORK
........... OCTOBER 1L, 1952

Transmit thz)following Teletype message to: BUREAU - TURGENT

EDWARD PAUL ABBEY, CLERK TYPIST DASH APPCINTEE, GEOLOGICAL

o ' SURVEY, INTERIOR, WASHINGTON, D. C., LGE. RETEL WF, SEPT, TWO

£\\i"1/’c_' ) 1o 1AsT —NOT YET AVAILABLE
- DETERMINED RE HER WHEREABOUIS. REPORT WILL BE SUBMTITED AT
’“\) ‘ EARLI ST POSSIBLE DATE.

Approved: - Sent M Per
;v Special Agent in Charge

OV DEC 4 1ame:




FEDERAL BUREAU OF INJESTIGATION |
' | | L -

Form No. 1 — .-
THIS CASE ORIGINATED AT RUPEATI ) o, y .
REFORT MADE AT umm 49 ?mi:imrsnacwz REFONT MADE BY ’
 PPSEUT . <15- s i
oo e T ETC S
rmz EDWARD PAUL AFRFY CHARACTER OF CASE
Clerk-Typist - Appointee /""" 77| LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT
‘ Geological Survey e ””"““-EMPLOYEES
/-1 = Department of Interior I NI
: Wasthiington, D.C, o y gy S
synopsisoFFAcTs: Appointee born 1~-29-27, Indiana, Pa.s Attended
State Teachers College, Indiana, Pa., January, '
1947 - January, 1948, TFamily residence located e y
at Home, Pa. In U. S, Army from 6-24-45 to '

2-12-47, serving o erseas in Italy. Attended
University of New Mexico, Albucuerque, Fetruary, ;
1946 = June, 1951; University of Edinburgh, Edin-f §
burgh, Scotland, September, 1951 -« June, 1952.

ed General Electric Company, Erie, Pa.,
ll-h ge to 4-14-49. Basis for investigation is
. Appointee vosted notice on bulletin toard at
State Teachers College, Indiana, Pa., which wss
an appeal to persons of draft age to publicly 2
rid themselves of their draft cards to, "Emancipate
themselves from peacetime conscription." Appointee
s attended Internstional Conference in Defense of

. Children which was Communist inlitisted, in
r . ﬁria, in April, 1952. Investigation at

sy SN indicated appointee argumentstive

REXAREC'D. €. v 5 o 2 « No disloysl data developed. No
- —-—a—.‘..._-___
REP 0. S —~ 'Cgpiminal record. Lony®

.[ FORS CLATS. & .

L -RUC en
' ’/ % %{‘m OF Ri.._

REFERFNCES: Bureau letter to Pitteburgh, 9-3-52
Albuguerque teletype to Bureau, 9-15«52
Fureau letter to St. Louis, 9-19~52
Ealtimore letter to Pittsburgh, 9=-22-52

-

4 cc C3° b
lché?. \ - - R - L
- Fureau (121-1,0221)(FM) OCT 20 18L2 : E'X_-] 02

1 - Pittsburgb (121-1811) .
, / A
% a“”.‘. By \

o PDEC 2 ‘ﬁ?_i

PROPERTY OF FBI—THIS COKFIDERTIAL REPORT ARD ITS CONTENTS ARE LOARED Y0 YOU BY THE FBI AN NOY TQ BE DISTRIBUTED OUTSIDE OF

AGENCY TO WHICH'LOANED.
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EIMARD PAUL AB=EY
Clerk-Typist - Appointee (‘ x Ce
Geological Survey ;
Department of Interior

Washington, D. C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERN.ENT EMPLOYEES

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
Octcher 15, 1952 -

S ‘70 ) II BASIS FOR INVESTTGATION

10 W - -
College, Inaiana, Pennsylvania, in Karch, 1947, made available

to the Pittsburgh Cffice of the Federal Rureau of Investigation,

a typewritten notice on plain white, notebook paper, size 8-1/2" x
11", unruled, which he found posted on a bulletin bognd at -

the college, This notice is signed in ink by EDWARD XBPEY,

and reads as follows:

A.LETTER TC ALL STUDENTS AND FACULTY MEMB-RS

HOLIDING DRAFT CARDS:

Tormorrow, the anniversary of Abraham Lincoln's
tirthday, several thousznd American men are going to
attempt to emancipate themselves from peacetime con-
seription by publicly ridding themselves of their draft
credentials, either by mailing them to the President
or burning them in public bonfires. This sounds like a
foolish, crackpot scheme but its not., It is much worse

e than that--it is a form of civil disobedience, That's

T something rather old-fashioned but in times like these,
o when America's government is diverting the major porticn
of its expenditures to armaments and our military leaders
are trying to fasten permunent peacetime conscription on
- the nation, then, as Thoreau said, Mt is not too soon for
h an honest man to rebel,"

;??€%§> These men are certainly honest and sincere, and they
I : are rebelling, not only against what they consider a
g;;;.:é violation of personal liberty, but against the slow and

— deadly drift towards World War TII which an international
armament race and universal conscription make almost
‘ipevitable,
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Amonz the men taking part in this national
i demonstration tomorrow are:

Rev. Donald Harrington Prof. Milton Mayer
! - Community Church University of Chlcago
: New York Clty ‘

Prof., Faul Schlipp Dr. Scott Nearing
Northwestern University (Economist, writer)

If you are aware of the dangers of peactime conscription,
tomorrow is the time to do something about it. Send your
draft cerd with en explanatory letter to the Presldent,

He!'ll appreciaste it greatly, I'm sure.

S/ EDWARD AEBEY

2 advised in , that EDWARD AEEEY, a student, bora January 29,
: 1927, who resides in Indisna, Pennsylvania, attended the Inter-
’5’{(’ national Conference in Defense of Chi en, held in Vienna, Austria,

in April, 1952. ccording to Conference was Communist

1n1t1at99(¢\.u ﬂu M‘a , 2%’/

The Communist Perty - USA, has been designated by the
Attorney General under Executive Order No. 9835.

=
B

III - RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

adviged he is not

the Appointee. He declined to furnish

appear before a Loyalty Hearing Board.
advised he

personally acqus ed w
li] a signed statement or to
E;]l) was not personally accuainted wit e Appointee. He informed he
is unable to furnish sny additional information.
. The records of m another governmental
agency which also conducts personnel an ntelligence investigations,

were searched and found to contain no record of the Appointee. CA
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ppoinvee was never employed
around Home or Indisna, Pennsylvenla, and was not well known to
other young men in the communit ntee was reserved and
was of a scholarly disposition. ald he would consider
the Appointee & loyal American; tee 13 known to be
argumentative and quarrelsome. He voluntesred the information that
Appointee, who is 8 good rifle shot, has shot variously with rifle
clubs from Indiana, Pennsylvania, to DuEois, Pennsylvania, changing
from one club to anothe g8 & result of ouarreling with the club
membe

~3
c.
S

e popiackna gt el L

AT INDIANA, PENNSYLVANIA

m State Teachers College, advised
that the records contelne sjoval information.
ow

advised that she recalled the Appointee and as far as s P
is a loyal American whom she would highly recommend,

Er TR T

State Teachers College,

; stated PO e, nor does he recall the
£ notice posted upon a bulletin board, as set forth in the Basis for

- Investigation section of this report.

- College, advised tha ppolntee’s e contains no information

bearing upon his loyalty, and that he had received no information
' concerning a notice posted by the Appointee on one of the colloge -
bulletin boards. i,
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General Electrie

Company, advieced, from records, that ABEEY was employed by that company
4n the Fnameling Department from November 4, 194E, A 1949,
_when he ocult, giving es hies reason, "Leaving town." tated
that according to the recoris, AEIEY was born January

AT ERIF, PERNSYLVANIA

at
Pennsylvania, and his Social Security Number 1-.198-26-19h7.
slso stat:d thet while at the General Flectric Company, AEBEY
ved at 328 West 8th Street, Erie, Pennsylvania,

General

e recallec AFEF}Y as an average

Electric Company, acvised
but lacking ambition ancd one who took excessive time off.
stated, however, he knew nothing concerning ABEFY's loyalty

United States.
b’l>

i

MISCTLLARFOUS

Erie,
a s 8CViSe ere 1s no record in her o8 lor Appointee.
There is no recor

rec
peraons who reaidoW
advised they were unable
oin
Pennsylv
which covers Home, PcnntﬂW

farily in the filee of the

Erie Police Departaent, Irle, Pennaylvan
record for Appointee in his files.
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There 1s no record for Appolintee with the Pennsylv

State Police, Indiena, Pennsylvania,
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ADMINISTRATIVE FAGE

estigation st
was conducte y £ gen
at ITie, Pennsylvenias, by Special A gent

MS the Buresu's representative in
Salzturg, Austrla, sccorcing to Albtuquerque letter to the

Fureau cated July 1L, 1952, entltled, "International Conference in
Defense of Children - Internal Security - C," Re: EDWARD PAUL
AFEFY. This letter referenced Bureau letter to New York dated
June 6, 1952, in this metter. Page 2, psragraph £ of the above-

coming from, "The Pureau's representative in Salzturg, Austria

- referenced Albucuercue letter, identifies the informatlion as 3 : )M\
H(FIY

is G-2, Centrel FRecords Facillty, ﬂu
Fort Holabird, Raltimore, Maryland(u)
' nvestigetion at

e re
€ results ol & cecurrty gation (Fittsburgh

file 100-11477) recently cmducted on Appointee.

_ For the informestion of the Bureau, 1t is noted that
in the ebove-referenced Albtuquercue letter to the Eureau, July 1y,
1952, entitled, "International Conference in Defense of Children -
Internal Security - C," investigstion disclosed Appointee entered
the University of New Mexico Fetruary 5, 1948, and wss graduated
with honors June L, 1951. It is also noted that records of the
General Electric Compeny, Erie, Pemmsylvania, reflect Arpointee's
employment from November L, 19LE, to April 1k, 194LS. s

W Bearndt wa&-“f seclonn '5—27/»@1 fvfltj e
A B Buntaviaq A s UJM — W FO ,",-r/)rmaa’ Cf 2l 15




RN CRRTIN
no information which reflected adversely on 'the
appointee's loyally to ihe Uni ates. She likewise advised that she
had no information which reflected adversely on his loyalty to the United
States.
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te reported above, I have no personal, firste
hand knowledze to As you cen see, my own experiences have been
enes which would incllrs me favoratly towarc Ir, ALZEY, There are circum-
stances, however, w .21 rzise doubis in my mind as to kKr. ABEEY's fitness
for a civil service zrrointment. I chall try tc set these forth objectively.

#0ther than tbe—:oniac
nors

P

he demonstiratec, ac cciior of our carmtUs l1ULErary Hafazile,
a quality of rachness and immaturity which was irriteting, to de the least,
coming as it did from & man of his intellifence anc capabilities, You are
: in possession of ihc cetails, T know, sc I st al1 not repeat them here., I
am quite aware thoi - view of lir, ARTEY's editorial irresponsibility is
what might be termei an Yadministration" one anc that others on the faculiy
_and in the studer® el mzx net share it, My ovn protest concerned the
" wisdoft' of hie presenu,tion, net his right to the ocinion expresseg¢. .Stucents
on his staff, I have Icen tcld, had displeyed souncer ané more mature judgment
in trying to dissucie hiz from rrintin- the cover stziement. His persistence
in pursuing his o somziiizt pointless course seemed to me to sugzest a
stubborn ego, e T hocking the reacer, & lack of maturity. I confess
k ; effair which leaves my own objectivity in cuesticn;
> in iWr. ARTEY'e verformance as editor,

yIC
p\0

E
=

uV//’ irect terms. I here that I have been as far and ObJ€CulVe as possible,

"] should like to state emphaticelly that I have no reason, on the
basis of any kncwled~. in ry possession, teo ccukt e ABREY!'s loyzltiy to

the United States.

exhivitec 2 copy of the
>l issce ol T G on the bottom of it the
following quotation: "l Will Never Be Free Uniil the Last King Is

Strangled With the Iintrzils of ihe lce* Priestes" In small print under

o ML
- )_ - R




et

- what of a relicicus gooezne

e e b St o L B - ry

this quote was the narme 1C0% i ATTCTT te vhiich ne attributed this quo-
tation, In thic recrec: ted thit thie was the incicent to
which she hac reference,

Edvised thzt she haed no inforretion concerning
appointee's conncex %, &ny pezte crour on the campus at the University
of New Kexico durin~- 1972,

z irted wiil errointee anc became acguain-
¢ the University of e Lexico curing the spring
of 1951, The occac’on - Y caused iisg interert in ap cpointee was the vrint-
ing of campus liter:r” publication, "The Thuncerbird," March 1981 issue.
L othet he received information thot th:s prllcatlon had
pr i ity press and wes abtcut te be distributes wiih
an alleged quOUGt; front of it that " e Will Never Be Free Until

“h the E“*rails of the last Priect.”

the last Kinc Is L
zs attributed to LCUISA JAE ALCOTT.

stated that thic o

he accerinined that apncintee weae a brilliant individual who
had definite possitilii<iies in creative writin- and one who was & creditable
student at the Univercii: of New Yexico. As to why aprointee did this he
stated that durin- +hir -zriicular nericc in the schocl year there was sonme-
L iio ~conpe both by thie Protestant and the
Catholic relicionc. recalled these two crusades
were right at the sam: "15S, Tie staives L ve, o thousht thet this incident
was somewhat connectel viilh thesce crusades enu thet appointee bteing the
individualist thet he vec waes doinz his bit to emphasize religion in one
manner or another =f itz *ime, He zlso felt that appointee was egotistical

and that he thoucht tierc was ncthing perticula— v wron:z with getting his
name before the studenis ir this manrer. ﬁstated that appointee

did express his resrci &t the time.

o

zivised that curin: ihe sprinc of 1951 there was
a pgace movemen riz. or. vae campus of the University of New Mexico by
a group of indivicduzle o acmit they are pacifists and are against wer of




) A
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any type. He stated this group was somewhat started in thie venture by a
representative of an organization known as the #Fellowship of Reconciliation®
which representative came from California. He stated this group worked
among students at the University of New Mexico although they did not hold
formal meetings on the campus. He stated he did not know whether or not
eppointee was connected with this group., He stated, however, that he knew -
of no subversive elements that were connected with the group and always con-
sidered that they were pacifidts who did not believe in war or fighting in
any manner whatsoever.

Wtaﬁed that he really had no information
that reflec yalty of appointee to the United States.
He stated that he exhibited immature Jud e printing of the quota-
tion on the front of fThe Thunderb:’.rd.%aid that he attributes
it to one of those "college kids functions sually comes about. He
stated that in his opinion appointee used extreme bad judgment.

advised that he was acquainted with eppointee slightly and has
since 1951, He stated that his acquaintance with appointee was occasioned
by the quotation appointee put on the front of the literary pubhcatlon"The
Thunderbird® in March 1951. He advised that the publicatj

pu
S printecs, He stated that he understoed that the publicatlon was not
to be distributed but after receiving word to this effect the staff went
ahead and distributed some of it.

*adﬁsed that he knows no more of this incident. "He

o stated tha e conclusion on the campus seemed to be that it was one of
T those college pranks, He stated that he had heard nothing that would indicate
that there was any subversive element behind the incident. He stated that

— ‘ as far as he knew appointee was loyal to the government.

Albuquerque s New Mexico at Tijeras, New Mexico.

stated that appo:.n‘bee is a difficult person to describe.

He stated that he was an exceptionally brilliant individual who graduated

with honors at the University of New Mexico. He stated he was an individualist
in his thinking in all respects. He was not a gregarious type of individual
yet he shows evidence of desiring to be with people and share somewhat their
expressions, :
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<o1TED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUS:.'.Z
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Title: EDWARLC FAUL ATELRY
Clerk-Tyrist - Arpointee Gt
Geological Survey
Depar tment of Interior
washington, L. C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT IMFLOYEILS

Date and Place: Ppittsturgh, Pennsylvanla

Jool - e e = Octoter 15, 1952
o T PROPERTY OF FBI
SO This confidential report and its

Vi contents are loaned to you by the -
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\‘,‘\{;;m ¢ BEST capy AVAH.ABE clearance or disapproval.
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EDWARD PAUL AREEY
Clerk-Typist - Appointee
Geological Survey
Depertment of Interior
T Washington, D. C.

- LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
- " October 15, 1952

el Vv

; — i ’ ﬁESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

advised that she knew of no reason

to dou!! !!e !p.poan $ loyalty to this country and

recommended him for a position of trust,
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D REPORT
L of the
.A-r_. LABORATORY ks
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
| WASHINGTON D. C.
8AC, Pittsburgh . - _Wovember 7, 1952

There follovs the report of the FBI Laboratory o the exaxingtion of
ovidence received from your effice on October 21, 1952.

Re ETMARD PAUL ANBRY . 2 ooven

DEPARTUENT OF THE INTERIOR Joha Edgar Hoover, Director

LOE
RECOEDEL-RY 5&132%1- 2/
T UB N0 Du15S60S3 BR -

™

Lnsminstion roquested by: S‘C » Hﬁmﬁ
Releronce: letter dated 10-15-52
Examination requested: Docwent

ALL IR ETIAN SANTAINED
HEREE I D D
DATE//2-8( BY

Q1  fypesritten notice entitled *A LETTFR T0 ALL STUDFNTS AND FACULTY
MEWSZRS HOLDING DRAFY CARDS" and signed EIFARD ABHAY. -

.Regults of Exsmingtion:

Specimons:

-

No oonclusion was reached as to whether the signature "Edward sbbey®
appearing on specimen 1 was written by RIEARD PAUL ABEEY, whoss signaturs
appears en a military fingerprint card under ASN 33974132, becsuse of
veriations which cannot be accounted for cn the basis of the available
writing. ‘

Gy

m‘,muwmmummrmmmmwumumua
-this exsmination. : 5 .

. '/ﬁ gm"'ﬂ u’n,vw berewith. 2 ﬂmtopupt.dc sopy 1s retained.
" ;. - -~ ‘:.'
. _ < ‘. on N \ v.o ts y

e anyif -
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ceEt

MAILED 9

nove we2]  BTC
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Laboratory lork Sheet
E2GOIDED i . _
10/2z2/52 jer w0 1B FILE
Re: .

File # 121-.0221- 2/
Lab. # ©D-1556053 xE ¥

PPQAL}

Examination requested by:

/0, Fittcburzh 121-1811
Date of reference communication: let. 10/15/52° Date received: 10/21/52
Examination requested: Socurient

- Result o Z.:IO&LL’ qlmh‘! Q“‘PJ a.mnat::" ;3#"’"
R R WA T '

e Specimena subnitted for examination -
— .

_ e notlce entltl( i "LOLITUER T0 ALY STUDW TC AID

= DLOTTY MENR OLE ZECLDING DIAPRPT C:.i‘.DE " end signed
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¥ bmRAL BURRAU OF INVESTIGATIONG)
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUBTICE

Laboratory Work Sheet

RECORDED
10/22/52 Jsr ¥O LAB FILE
Be: FDWARD P2UL ABDEY | ‘ File ¥ /
! 12140221~ 2
g:gr. OF THE INTERIOR Led. # e15d053 =mE

_Examination requested by: £2C, Pittcburgh 1211811
Date of reference 'communication:' lot. 10/15/52 Date received: 10/21/52

Examination requested: pocument

Result of Examination: Examination by:

Specimens submitted for examination

C1 7w. notice entitled "A LETTER T0 ALl STUDENTE AND
FACULTY MIMB: LI BOLDING DRAFT CARDE" snd #igned
EDMAED ABBEY .

Returneaes

FIc
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STANDARD FORM NO, 64 e

f

Oﬁice Menivrandum - vxitep §iaTes GOVERNMENT

<

;: TO Director, FEI (121-40221)° . Pittsburgh
| | | | PATE: 30-15-52
o“ﬁom SAC, Pilttsburgh (121-1611)

=z SUBJECT: ENWARD PAUL AERFEY Attention:

,-) W’a
Jknb'

X . 0D
' 40 B S |

. Loyalty Section
“Clerk-Typist - Appointee v HE
Geologlcal Survey

Department of Interior .
Washington, D, C,

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMFLOYEES REGISTERED MAIL

Rebulet to Pittsburgh, 9-3-52, and report, SA—
— Pittsburgh, 10-15-52,

There 1s enclosed herewith, a typewritten notice on
plain white notebook paper, 8-1/52>x 11", unruled, which
contains the signature of . This notice 1is
entitled, "A letter to all stucdents and faculty members
hoiding draft cards,."

It is recuested that the signature appearing on the
enclosed letter be compared with Appointee's signature arpearw- /
ing on his Army fingerprint card.

At the conclusion of the examinetion, it is recuested
that this letter be returned to the Pittsburgh Office.

Enclosure - 1

ALA T T e
AN R A ¢

v

p\\,z‘ ;J_ g
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= °A LETTER TO m\s’x,me

) oj |

AND F4CULTY MEHbERS‘l’

HOLLING DRAPT CAKDS:

Tomorrow, the annive:i sary of Abraham Lincoln & birthday,
several thousand American men are going to attemot to eman-
cipate themselves from peacetime cdnscription by putlicly
ridding themselves of their draft credentials, either by mail-
ing them to the President or burning them in public bonfires.
This sounds like.a foolish, creckpot echeme bat it's not. Tt
is-huoh worse than that--it is.a form of civil disobedience.

That's something rather old-fashioned but in times like these,

| when America's government is diverting the major portion of its

expenditures to armaments and our militsry leaders are trying
to fasten permanent peacetime conscription on the nation, then,
as Thoreau said, "It i{s not too soon for an honest man to rebel."

These.meh are certainly oonest and sincere, and they ase
rebelling, not only egainst what they consider & violation of
personal liberty, but against the slow hnd deadly drift towards
World War ITI which an international armament race and universsl
conscription make almost inevitable. ’

Among the men taking part in this national demonstretion
tomorrow are: Rev, Donald Harrington DProf. Milton Layer

: Community Church University of Chlcago
New York City

Prof. Paul Schlipp Dr. Scott Nearing
Northwestern University (Economist, writer)

If you are aware of the dangers of peacetime conscripticn,
tomorrow is the time to do something about it. Send your draft
card with an explanatory letter to the Pxesident. He'll app-

rrciate it greatly, I'm sure.
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ML S, BDiARD PR
Clerk-Typis
Geological
Washington,

Washington,
October 21,

I. PERSONAL HISTORY

The follewing background information pe

Penngylvania, He graduated from the Indiana High

January, 1948, until June, 1951, at which time he
A.B. Degree, From September, 1951, until June, 1
the University of Edinburgh in Scotland om a Fulb

laborer for the California Packing Company at Oak
From June 22, 1945, until February 13, 1947, he s
Army and reported that from April, 1946, until De
was a clerk-typist with the 88th Division of the
Italy, From November 15, 1948, until May 16, 194
as an assembler for the General Electrie Company
Pennsylvania, During July, 1952, he was employed
by the Geological Survey where he is so employed
time and he resides at 1426 = 21st Street, N.W.,

TII. FESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

1
- 1'-

7
ABEEY
- Appointee

urvey
Department of Interior

D.C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

D.C.
1952,

rtaining to

the appointee was obtained from his personnel file which is
maintained by Geologieal Survey in Washington, D.C.

EDWARD PAUL ABBEY was born January 29, 1927, at Indiana,

School at Indiana,

Pennsylvania, and he attended the University of New Mexico from

received an A
952, he attended
right Fellowship.

Concerning his previous employment it was indicated that
from June 25, 194k, until July 19, 194l, he was employed as a cannery

dale, Califormia.
erved in the U,S.
cember, 1946, he
U.S. Army at Gorirzia,
9, he was employed
at Erie,

as a clerk-typist
at the present
in Washington, D.C.

The personnel files of the Geological Survey of the
Department of Interior, Washington, D,C., reflected a pe rsonnel
folder pertaining to the appointee which revealed an application

« | | *



TR i ki s o e b ome o e

CORFINITIAL

for Federal employment dated July 9, 1952, wherein the appointee
recorded his address as 14,26 - 21st Street, N.W., indfashington,
D.C. This form 57 alec reflected that the appointee listed his
marital status as single and that he had traveled to Scotland and
Europe. In sddition it vwas listed that ABBEY had served in the
U.S. Army from June 22, 1945, until February 13, 1947, having
Army Serial Number 33971387 It was noted that the appointee
listed the following references for Govermment employments

H. G. ALEXANIER, University of New Mexico,
Albuquerque, New Mexico

E. W. TEDLOCK,(ssme address as above)
KATHERINE SIMONS,(same sddress as above)

This personnel file concerning the appointee also revealed
a Personal History Statement executed July 16, 1952, in which the
appointee listed his marital status as divorced, It was also
noted on an appointment affidavit which was executed July 16, 1952,
that in case of an emergency the appointee's father PAUL | ABREY
of Home, Pennsylvania, ghould be notifi@ o R>l\

‘ These records also revealed that on dJuly 16, 1952,
EDWARD PADL ABEEY received an indefinite appointaent as a clerk-typist
in the Water Resources Division of the Geological Survey, Department
of the Interior, in Washington, D.C., where he is employed at the
pregent time,

U100 aal Sy SO N o ey
0l the Intorion  Woehirnot~n, 1

' RQUE
JQUTing working houPBe e also explained that occ sionally the ,
appointee drops by his office and they engage in conversation which
usually pertains tothe work in the Geological Survey., He related
he knew very litle concerning the appointee's background and outside
activities but he commen planned to return to school
sometime during October, wdso reported that recently
the appointee took sever rom work to take an examination
for the Foreign Service of the Department of State,

-2-

C vr»-:.:msmAL



i
iv‘f,‘.’?b'

| Fcomented the appointee impressed him as
being a €1 and reserved person who is a satisfactory employee.
He added he knew of no organigations to which ABBEY belonged and
that from his brief contact with him he hed no reason to doubt

the appointee's loyalty to the United States.

E daye. He reported the appointee impressed him as a person of
fine attributes and he considered him to be a desirable employee.
He commented he did not know with whom ABEEY associated and he knew
of no organizations to which the appointee belonged. He recsalled
ABBEY attended the University of New Mexico and that he had studied
sbroad but he stated that the appointee had not discussed his
activities in this conncction. He also reported that it is ABBEY's
intention to return to the Universi xico sometime during
the middle of October. Subsequenﬂmrelated that ABBEY's
last working day in Washington, D.C., October 24, 1952,
and that ABBEY planned to connect himself with the Albugquerque
Offiee of the Geological Survey and perhaps further his education
at the same time,

manarked the appointee has made no statements
contrary e best interests of the United States and that he

considers him to be loyal to this country.

: A8 ascerlained > e @
ajor in philosophy at the University of New Mexico and he also
studied abroad. She recalled that the appointee remarked that he

returned to the United States without finances and a friend
suggested that he shounld come to Washington, D.C., and obtain
& position with the Govermnment. She added that she did not know
the identity of this individual who advised ABBEY.

stated that she did not know where ABBEY
resides in Washington, D.C., and she had no information concerning

his background activities or associates. She continued he is a

-3- cormaiAL
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very guiet individual who is difficult to understand and know,
She remarked she gould not determine whether he is se
whether he is joking on occasions.

reported that she was unable to recall
all of the statements that ABBEY has made but she reiterated that
he was difficult to make out. She added that she had no information
that would refleet against the sppointee's loyalty to the United
States. .

» washington, D.C.,
has learned that
the appolnvee §1rom a larg amily in Pennsylvania, He
stated he understood that ABBEY considered his second home to be
with his grandfather who resides in Tigeras Canyon in New Mexico.
He also recalled that ABBEY had been employed in connection with
an oil rig in New Mexico and that ABBEY had also attended the
University of New Mexico and studied philosophy. He stated that
the appointee had also spent approximately one year in Scotland
furthering his education and in fact the appointe urned
from t

Yog-
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e added ABBEY has not discussed
s activities in connection with his trip abroad, ‘

*. and he !!!s a!,esley Hall in Washington, D.C.

ported that ABEEY is divorced from his wife
He also reported
that he had no information concerning ABBEY!s social acquaintances or
R activities in Washington, D.C., but he did recall that ABBEY had
T a friend who is employed in military geology. He stated, however,
s - that he could not identify thi al who is reported to be
L acquainted with the appointee“ranarked that the appointee
QAT is a quiet person who has never engag any political discussions
ST to his knowledge, He commented that ABEEY is a person who stands

- strongly for equality and explained that the appointee has spoken
o against discrimination when it had been evident on several occasions
in the office. He continued, however, that ABBEY approaches any
question from a philosophical viewpoint and reflects the viewpoints
of both sides on any issue. He added there has been no conversation

or action on the part of ABBEY that would reflect against his loyalty
to the United States.

i b7C,D 8 ot left a forwarding 89 &
< present time, meported that she does not know the

“I appointee personally she was unable to advise as to whom the

——— appointee knew in the building, '
- ' advised he has known l!e appointee since late August and has
:‘.;;: ascertained that the appointee originally came from Indisana, :
Lo Pennsylvania. He continued that he has also learned that ABREY
el | attended the xico and that he studied philosophy
. in Scotlmd.m reported that the appointee plans
== to leave Washington, U,C., in the near future and continue his education
i at the University of New Mexico.

q\mwd that ABEEY is a quiet individual who
spends most of his time writing philosophy. He commented ABBEY goes

-5 -
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“Which had been'T c content,

out very infrequently and his only associate is a person he formerly
knew at the University of New Mexico., He reported that ABBEY and
this friend usually spend their evenings together talking and writing
philosophy but he could not further identify this associate of the
appointee,

v
X1¢0, which! rstoo e 5UBYE shed material
advised that he
did not pay too much attention to ¢ cident at the time,
and he could recall nmo further remarks concerning the incident.

Mrelated- that the appointee belonged to no
organizations 8 Knowledge and he stated that ABEEY had made
no remarks that would indicate disloyalty to the United States.

e recorcs o (Y
another Government agency which conducts personnel investigations,

were utiliged during the course of this investigation.

The records of the House Committee on Un-American Activities
reflected no information which could be identified with the
appointee's nmme,

The records of the Passport Division of the Department
of State reflect that EDWARD PAUL ABBEY was issued passport number
499010 on Angust 22, 1951, for a proposed ten month travel to
England, Scotland, France and Germany to attend the University of
Edinburgh on a Fulbright Scholarship. He stated in his passport
spplication dated Auwgust 8, 1951, at Albuquerque, New Mexico, that -
he intended to depart from the port of New York by ship about
December 15, 1951, This passport was not valid for travel to
Japan, Okinawa, Czechoslovakia or Bulgaria.

On his passport application the appointee listed his
permanent resid as Home, Pennsylvania, and gave his mailing
address as in 3¢ PAIL ROMBBEY of Home, Pennsylvania..

It was noted that he 1listed yﬁ‘is dividual as his father who was

-6 ’(
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‘born in Pe lvania in 'February, 1901, and he listed his mother
-as MILDEED AITE, who was born in Indiana during May, 1906,
ABBEY recorded that he was last married on August 5, 1950, to
JEAN {QSHIEGHEI.)‘V ; &8 born in St. Joseph, Missouri, on April 26,
1929, ‘and who &t” of the application was residing at 1615
East Coal in Albuquerqde, New Mexico, He indicated that this
relationship had not been termiiidted and the identifying witness
to his application was FREDRICK E. BLACK, no relationship, 1228
North Lafayette Avenue, Albuquerque, New Mexico, who had known
ABBEY for two years.

The files of the Passport Division also reflect that
by letter dated May 11, 1951, the Department of State awarded
ABBEY a U.S. Govermment grant authorized under Public Law 584,
79th Congress, the Fulbright Act. This letter reflected that
the appointee had been selected for this award by the Board of
Foreign Scholarships on the basis of the recommendation of the
New Mexico Committee on State Falbright Scholarships, and this
grant was effective under the 1951 annual program. This award
also revealed that ABBEY's permanent mailing address was Tijeras,
New Mexico, and that he was to study English literature at the
University of Edinburgh for a period of nine months. The Foundation
or Comaission was 1listed as the U.S, Educational Commission, 55 Upper
Brook Street, London, W.I., England.

Inis grant approved round trip transportation and -
maintenance for the grantee without dependents and also set forth
that the amount of foreign currency involved ‘would be 468 pounds.

By letter dated May 24, 1951,the appointee requested the
Department of State to arrange his schedule in order that he could
be in the East of the United States for st least one month prior to
his leaving for the United Kingdom. He requested this in order
that he could visit several friends and relatives in Pennsylvania
and New York and he also stated that he had some business of a more
formal nature which necessitated a few weeks in the East, By
letter dated June 8, 1951, the Department of State advised the
appointee to direct his request to the U.S. Educational Commission
in the United Kingdon inasmuch as they were responsible for his
arrsngem énts of travel, By letter dated June 20, 1951, the
Department of State advised Mrs. JEAN ABBEY with reference to her letter
of June 9, 1951, that she could write to the U.S. Educational Commission

) -T- ‘_,,_L‘r\\p\\.
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4n the United Kingdom in the matter of employment in Idinburgh. -
This letter further pointed out that the grant was in no way
obligated to maintain a dependent of & grantece. This letter also
set forth that as soon as the appointee received word of a travel
regervation he shoulc request the courier to make a reservation for
his wife and at the same timc advise the courier to bill the
appointee for his dependentls transportation. It was noted that this
letter was addrcssed to Mrs. JEAN S. ABB:Y, Tijeras, New Mexico.

me rites of (NN .- -
Govermment agency wnich conducts intelligence invesfigations,contained

no pertinent ideniifiable security infomation conserning the
lppoin‘bee.

. e recorc: o (N
k"o reflected no infor:ation identifiable with the appointee's name.

The files of the Metropolitan Police Department,
Washington, D.C., reflected no record which could be identified
with the name of the a> ointee,

.’m W‘q" “m‘t‘i“f)‘ .‘:‘:\“ y P

The ey ncin®. ¢'s nome wes choclked egainst

trhe roeiris ¢f the Icdentificaticn Divie

gicn ¢ the ITeézrel BuTveauw ¢f Investie

gaticl il no eriginil recire woo found,
-8 -
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It should be noted that in the body of this report it
was indicated that the appointee had taken an exsmination concerning
the Foreign Se : artament. g ate n this connection
Depariment of
ABBEY had taken

= » BRI UeL or L . - 2 WU
any examinations for the Foreign Service.

Itshould be noted that Bureau letter dated June 6, 1952,
entitled International Conference in Defense of Children, Internal
Security - C, set forth that the above captioned conference which
was Communist initiated was held in Vienna, Austria, from
April 12-17, 1952, and that information had been received from CIC
Hsadquarters that EDWARD PAUL ABEEY, & student, born January 29,
1927, was reporied to have attended the above conference. Inasmuch
as this source was reported to be CIC, this information was not

EESE GO0
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EDWARD PAUL ABBEY

Clerk-Typist ~ Appointee
Geological Survey

Department of Interior
Washington, D.C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

b_ZC- Report of Special Agent

Dated October 21, 1952,
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SECURITY INFRRMATION .

Oﬁice Memamndum * UNITED STATES GOV.. %

ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

TO '+ CHARLES B. MURRAY pate:  NOV 14 1950
¥ROM : DIRECTOR, FBI g m’@mfﬁef
RECORDED-3t SARGE '
: I yo,?gZ/—,?B ' Attention:
sxmp:cf: \. ARD PAUL ABBEY Mr, Archie D, Simpson
gj)'» Clerk-Typist - Appointee

Records Administration Branch
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your information,
any Federal laws

Ueological Survey

Department of Interior
Washington, D, C.
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a8 to whether

with copies of Teports reflecting the results of a 1
by this Bureau regarding

and in order that consideration may be given
have been violated » there are transmitted here-~

oyalty investigation con-
the abovefcaptioned individual, - .

The‘ae reports are listed in the

.

attached copy

of & letter franamitting E
States Civil

Service Commission under
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Executive Order 9835,
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o U B, Civil Bervice Commission

, " Washington 28, D. ¢C.
/n/ " From: John Edgar Hoover, Director, !'ederal Bureau of Invut.igation
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Geological Survey, Department of ‘ EMPLOYEES
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SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:
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re loyalty.
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She advised that the ap
through her official contact with him and not otherwise,
stated that he was a quiet, efficient, likeable
who aeppeared to be well liked in the office.
she knew nothing about the ap

.

EDWARD PAUL ABBEY

Clerk Typist - Appointee
Geological Survey

Department of Interior
Washington, D. C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

ictober Zil liiZ

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

p01ntee is known to her only

» polite employse,
She advised that -
would reflec
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SYNOPSI FACTS M/’//_g
Appointee attended University of New Mexico,
Y. .. Waf /pAlbuquerque, New Mexico, February 5, 1948 to
A (AGENCY. Ve T e (g Jume L, 1951 majoring in philosophy and gradu-
‘” REQ. REC'D, g - > ating with honors, While at University of New
REP*T ORW. 7 — Z §é Mexice, as editor of literary publication,

'\ BY.LA ~»- . printed following quotation on cover of publi-
J cation. "Man will never be free until the

last king is stran
the last priest.”
described incident as one © ature co

student who was highly intellectual in nature.
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ointee described as bein
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EDWARD PAUL ABBEY )

Clerk-Typist - Appointee —r . T
Geological Survey 0\“2%“\\:‘\\.
Department of the Interior Cui

Washington, D.C,.

IOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

" October 15, 1952
Albuquerque, New Mexico

III. RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

At Albuquerque, New Mexico

L"C ‘O m University of New Mexico,
e *  reflect that appointee entere e University of New Mexico February 5, 1948

as a transfer from the State Teachers College of Indiana, Pemnsylvania. He
enrolled in the School of letters, Arts and Sciences, majoring in philosophy
and engineering. Appointee graduated with honors June L, 1951 receiving a
degrea.

»

The records reflect appointee attended Indiana State Teachers
College 4% Indiana; Pennsylvania during 1947 and the first semester of
1947-L8. The records reflect he was born Jgnuary 29, 1927 and his place
of birth was not shown., His parent is P. RAABBEY of Home, Pennsylvania.-
The records reflect appointee attended the iana High School at Indiana,
Pernsylvania. The records also reflect that appointee is a veteran, having
_ i formerly been in the Army Infantry Service. He entered the service June 22,
T 1945 as an enlisted man,

The March 1L, 1951 issue of the "New Mexico Daily Lobo", a pub-
lication at the University of New Mexico, reflects a letter to the editor
which is as follows: ‘

"In this day of the cold war, which every day shows signs of
becoming warmer, the individual who finds himself opposed to war is apt
to feel very much out of step with his fellow citizens. As an isolated
individual he feels desperately inadequate either to check the tide or to
make significant contribution which might serve to remove the occasion of
warse He feels, nevertheless, the essential wrongness of war and is search
ing for an alternative, :

Sk i
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%0n the UNM .campus such & group—it includes both students and
faculty— has formed to discuss the implications and possibilities of
_ resistance to war. This group has no political or religious affiliations,
Although not desiring to create an organization, this group feels the need
of informal association., Persons interested in associating with us may get
in touch with one of the undersigned.®

) There were sixteen names signed to this letter among whom was
appointee.

O -
that ABBEY was unknown to him personally. He stated, however, that he was

‘ acquainted with the fact that he was a student at the University of New

L Mexico for two or three years prior to the past academic year. He stated
o the records of his office reflect that appointee resided in the dormitories
b T - located on Kirtland Air Force Base. He stated there was no information

G in the files of his office which reflects adversely on his loyalty to the
T United States. ,

madvised that he was acquainted with the fact that

appointee was the editor of a literary publication on the campus named

#The Thunderbird.® He informed that in the spring of 1951 this publication

came out with an obnoxious quotation on the front of it which had implica-~

tions against religion and government. He advised that he recalled the

incident and knew that there was an investigation made of it by the head

of the Student Affairs Committee on the campus. He stated that it was his

T impression that the outcome of this investigation seemed to indicate that

R appointee was a highly intellectual individual who was rather shy an

ot desired to get his name before the students and create a sensation.
stated that as he recalled the outcome it appeared that d 5

the part of appointee which raised quite a commotion. ﬁ

stated that he did not believe there was any motive beh

this thing and that he himself had not associated appointee with

any of the Communistic element on the campus at that time.

nadvised that the records of his office concerning
appointee while he was at the University of New Mexico and also concerning

his residende in the student house building on Kirtland Air Force Base, -

contai ipforaation reflecting adversely on his loyalty to the United
States advised that he had no information concerning the
formation of a Wor eace Group in which appointee was interested. He

stated several groups have mentioned formation of peace groups on the
campus but he does not associate appointee with any of them.

e University of New
advised/that there was

ot AL

U\\i.:ib"’

advised-that she recalls appointee as
Mexico durinz the period 1948 to 1951.
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tated that as a student appointee showed evidence of
ter. He mentioned that some publishing company was

being a po!en!ml wri

considering purchasing a manuscript written by appointee. This consider-

ation appointee and three others in the United States at the
time, also mentioned that appointee had secured a Fulbright
- scholarship an d spent the year 1951-52 in Scotland. .

: He stated that following his marriage at Albuquerque, New Mexico
it was evident that his individualism might cause a rupture 4n his marital
relations. Afppointee and his wife did not get alébng too well, he being one
who degired to follow his creative yri and she being one who desired a
home and association with others. mexphined that appointeets
wife accompanied him to Scotland butl re four or five months later
and secured a divorce in Albuquerque. He stated it was purely incompat-
ability on both their parts.

Concerning appointee'’s loyalg stated that he has no
information reflecting adversely on his Ioyalty to the United States. He
mentioned, however, that appointee was connected with an incident at the
University of New Mexico while appointee was editor of #The Thunderbirdl
He described ®The Thunderbird® as a literary publication of the students
at the University of New Mexico. He referred to the incident concerning
the alleged quotation of IOUISA MAE AICOTT on the front of the publication,
He stated that the only thingz he could figure out concerning this was that
appointee desired to get his name before ]

aled, Nowever, DD
-0V MOr'e Ol a rea on out of the incident than he expected and did not
seem to want to make any retraction. He stated that because of this he
always figured that this momentary publicity had somewhat of an effect on
appointee. -

advised that appointee connected himself with

a world peace movement on the campus at the University of New Mexico during
the spring of 1951. He stated it was very temporary and was started by a
representative of an organization known as the "Fellowship of Reconciliation."
This representative came from Los Angeles, California and associated himself .
with individuals on the faculty and students who consider themselves pacifists
and who are against war in any form. He described appointee as being one.

of those individuals who is against war although he served during the last
world war., He stated the organization was formed or was in its formative
stage during the end of the school year of 1951 and he did not believe that
it went further at that time. He beljeves appointee was interested in that -
organization because of his deep feeling against war in any form.

T - o M
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In conciusionm‘%é’oe;d again that he did not consider .
any of the information which he had furnished as reflecting adversely on

- appointee's loyalty to the United States.  He stated he was such an indiv-

idualist $hat if he felt a particular way he would be the first individual
10 be on 2 soap box in the middle of town expressing his feelings in that

respect. He stated that while appointe
ciated in anyway with other students wh

a campus he was not asso-
] om thought were members
of the Communist Party. He stated appointee was gJust an individualist who

had his own way of doing things which happened not to be the way the average

person would do it.

abillty in the creative writing field.

be worthy of publication.

in regar
Thunderbird.®
particularly b
idualist might do in campus activities.

He stated appointee was a defini

He pointed out that he received a
Fulbright scholarship and went to Scotland during the year 1951-52. He
also pointed out that appointee had written a story which if finished would

s

concerning the campus literary publication “The
stated that he was not .concernéd over this incident
1t right into what a’

young promising literary indiv-

He stated that the novel appointee wrote was the story of one man
who tries to live several lives and consequently fails to achieve any genuine
kind of 1ife at all. He stated the theme as expressed by appointee is de-

ceptive and betmgyl and fraud with variations.

The end is an ironic and

melodramatic death for the hero in the wilderness maze symbolic of the futile,
confused, contradictory, barren waste he has made of his own life.

h P
stated that {ese are appointee's words as regards the
theme and the end of his novel. He described the main character of the
novel as extremely repulsive. He stated, however, that he did not feel that
the novel was any reflection of appointee's feelings in one manner or another,

advised that it has come to his attention that appointee

and his wife had separated since they went to Scotland in 1951. He informed

that he did not know of any reason for this.

_advised that he has no information that reflects adversely
on the loyalty of appointee to the United States. He stated that he is an

individualist which many people will not understand but he has no information

that would indicate disloyalty in any mamer. -

8
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mmvised that he was acquainted with appointee
, 85 a student during the time appointee was at the University of New Mexico,
He advisedthat he was not personally acquainted with appointee and knew him
.only as a student. He stated no information had come to his attention that

~would reflect adversely on his loyalty to the United States.

advised that he was acquainted:

the University of New Mexico

He informed that he knew of no information which would reflect
adversely on his loyalty to the United States.

advised that he was acquainted with appointee 3

was a student at the Univérsity of New Mexdco in 1950-5S1.

BT wap L LS U wwunn 1 F20

(AN Lo oM1IEY of Los Angeles, California came to the campus of the Univ-
ersity of New Mexico as a representative of an organlzatlon known as the
"?ellmrship of Reconclllatlon." He stated thi 3 - 2

appointee was d
pacifist. He stated the organization had a few :Lnformal meetings toward

the end of the school year and no active arganization was formed. He
stated that none of the individuals on the campus of the Univeraty of New
Mexico who were generally associated with Communism were associated with
this organization. He stated that &% léast he knew of no such individuals.

M mentioned the incident in comnection with the publica=~
tion o e Marc 1 issue of %he Thunderbird® at the University of New
Mexico. He described this incident as one of those things that a young
creative writer on a universidy campus might do at any school. He stated
that as far as he knew appointee had mo ulterior motive behind the incident
whatsoever. He informed that he had no information that *lrould reflect
adversely on his loyalty to the United States.




st - . VU S —
t) ¢ . )
!" A J.:f'.:a-:
¥ s
t

COnERTTIAL

A check of the records of failed
to reveal any information reflecting adver - on appointee's loyalty.

A check of the records of the Albuquerque Police Department
-_—— failed to reflect any record concerning appointee.
o
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- ’ ' - : / ? '.
- \GENC =8 i 'Sy b~ A’;’ - ; (x
mmmﬁ_ﬁ ~g ' FHE Y rradt. woe dlf" ( g L

o P70 O tnpley. Acoed ¢ >
| gorezs 7 ol s+ aratlatit Bocetved 5_1.3__(’2/ -
''SL1P(S) OF 7, “//30 -1,;-4. Form 79 prepared { )
‘, . T Fivtaburgh 7 Wty September 3, 2952
] " Director, ¥:i. : '
| 2 =2 oI ICTIAL
%, 1¥7; TATION COSTARDWARD PAUL ABBEY ' b/
TR Te pw,;envmlerk-migt - Appointoo ?//
o _TTL oIz Iuoad goological S\fu'g{ 1 W
- pTIEIISE epartment © erior V)
L ; ® Washington, D. C. 6=/ Zo 77; - A
rhoo - LOYALTY OF QOVERNMENT EMPLOYEBS

¢ a/a//: / f/")’ =X Sesg o ,,)/
= Attached is & photostatic copy of a loyalty form concerning the captioned
dusl., Conduct the following investigation:

LAY ( ) Full Field Investigation. (g Preliminary Inquiry. Buded __9_1,_;2
N
S%? ' -and-Washington—Fielffnduct a FI to:

. ( ) Determine whether captioned person is identical with the individual
mtftioned in Bufiles; if so, convert.

L . ,;‘?“9 ( ) Determine whether captioned person is menticalgdth the individual
< < « _méntioned in Bufiles. If identical, ascertain whether suffici yinfomtion is
&\Q available to warrant a FFI; if so, convert.
0

{ (} Determine whether sufficient mfomation exists t.o warrant a ?FI H ‘ ‘
Sif so, convert. A '

ﬁr} - Easch PI should be sufficiently complete to resolve the question of loyalty.

! ( If converted, sutel Bureau and auxiliary offices, specifying 30-day
; Buded, If FFI conducted, (g WFO ( ) New York (Q Ba.ltimore ( é
check appropriate records in their district.

I
Bufiles contain the following mromt!am

. Reference is made to a letter &g- Pittsburgh to the Bureau
o dated March 8, 1947, entitled "Ed Sedition," whish
indicates that one fd\rard Abbey, apparently identical with she ;L

£ _3% apglintn zo:tod a notice on a bulletin board at State Teachers
0. 3 R} sge, in iana, Ponnaylvan:la which notice was an ap nl 7
<+ “< parsons’of draft age to publicly rid themselves of the

ol ; 3 nrdl, %o 'mcipatc thm : trel peacetine pttn-

[ 2R

£E g‘gce: Washington Field c.) _:4 §§6

12

- 42} Albuquerque {Bhg. elels -

“42) 8t. louis *.\‘ KQ‘”’ Sp U S
{2) Baltimore e 07 i

zt‘a

'of\'h

" oo NTIAL
BEST COPY AVAILABLE iy




o Al .

Reference is also made to a letter from the )uro;n;fff'**

to New York, Albuquerque, Chicage, Indiana olis, 8
* few Haven and Washington Field dated June 1952, entitled
wInternational Conference in Defense of chiidrcn, Internal
gecurity - C," which indicates that the captioned conference, 4
which was Communist i{nitiated, was held in Viemna Austria, 4
in April, 1952, It is {ndicated that oune of the fnited States
rtedly attending the above conference was Edw

eitisens repo
paul Abbey, a student, who was born January 29, 1927, (14-2764-2)

- | fl //’m() L5 %@/{L&\U\

v e e

-

k.

4
;I
T
1




o, o

——r— CLETOATA - 00 L S

5-67
Office Mem..... um -

UgQ{TED ST...ed GOVERNMENT
Assistant Attorney Genergh®®.
.

'(“ %@I 09// DATE: January 19, 1953

(o
ttention: Mr. Archie D. Simpson
Records Administration Branch

;S N '
_susject:  EDWARD PAULVABB}:'yl ' ﬂ Q’/f%‘é
by Clerk - Typist - Appointee  por.cerrior ,j’, VL

Geological Survey Y
Department of Interior ox /( / 2- X /
o

TO - Charles B, Murray AR

FROM ¢  Director, FBI ,,{1;;? "\:.f. R

Washington, D, C,
LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to this Bureau's memorandum dated 52
furnishing you copies of reports covering an investigation conduc conce '
the captioned individual under the provisions of Executive Order 9835, These
reports were furnished to you for your information and consideration as to whether
the evidence developed indicated a violation of any Federal law.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau's letter of this date to.
the U. S, Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure 'g_aon-ﬁ
taining further information regarding the captioned matter. This is ?mg *

furnis to supplement the data previously furnished to you. \ = g
-
’ ﬁozz r~
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S S NOTRe™Hs - o
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f, BY SPECIAL MESSENGER
el Date:  January 19, 1953

\ To1 Mr, Samel D, Boykin "

Acting Director
, Bureau of Security and Consular Affairs
o Department of State
Washington, D, C,

PR

CATT INI{TMATION CORTATIES

From: John Edgar Hoover, Director FToRTy 7”?_"”“”““’

Federal Bur u of Investigation I L"’“,T;";"F?Z.m SUTUR
OIIEIVILE

Subjects EDWARD PAUL ABBEY S .
Clerk - Typist - Appointee - :m RO ,ﬁ':'f'?‘f'!m
Geological Survey R Tl o
Department of Interior crvp oo U’ i

ashington D. CQ :-‘ HI/.‘;"‘" 4’/9_{3______

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES Lo -5/ o

In order that our joint responsibilities under the
President's Loyalty Order may be promptly executed, it is
requested that the above-mentioned investigation be axpedited.

b ’ |
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RECORDED-1 ] | 2 YA 3T 3Y SPECIAL MESSENGER

Date: Jamuary 19, 1953

g0t 33 Mr, James E. Estcher 9RSRY
; ' Chief, Investigations Pivision g —
! . U. Be ‘oivil %yrvico Commission £71 TXTIVATION CONTATLED
Washington, D. F-—T1X IS UTSLASTIFIED
EC7F T WITZAE SBOVR
Froms Jehn Bdgar Hoover, Director CIIEzInisa
: Tederal Bureau of lnvutuauon #90 g230
Subject: EDWARD PAUL ABBEY - v 2 ﬂ
g]‘x]-: - Typist - Appointee g‘;"f f’" ‘5
) cal Survey
D.pug-nt of xnterior PATE OF R - ?(
- Washington, D. C. u, 'L
LOYALTY OF GOVERIMENT BMPLOYEES .

Referance is made to Ny httc dated November lkh
on

1952, transsitting sopies of rtporu
conducted by this Bureau concerning the ¢& uonu muvidunl
under the provisions of Execu scutive Order 98§

Sranszitted herevith are four uﬁu “ctc

ot Doy, e ’%v‘:‘.;:')“ dated no‘:'-"m /‘ ‘i
. u& Austris, 2553 ”/J-%"

an investigation sonduc

IATE rcencTill |
D FIELD (“'FICES
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF, G-2, INTELLIGENCE

WASHINGTON 28,D.C.

6 January 1968 °

. MEMORANDUM FORy : TOR, FEDERAL BUREAU IMfIm 10N
ATTENTION: Mr. Fe 1livan
(o) Rece..‘e" 1
- SUBJECT: ABBEY, Edward Paul /#Zs
LOYALTY OF GOVEREMENT EMPLOYEES
C !
IS g

1. References: :; q
\ N

a. Letter from the Director, Pederal Buruu of Invntigstian,
dsted 19 September 1952, regarding ABBEY.

b. Memorsndum from the Assistant Chief of Staff, G-2, Depart-
ment of the Army, dated 350 June 1952, Subject: "International Conference
in Defense of Children -~ Internal Security - c.” :

2. Transmitted herewith are results of investigation conducted by
Headquarters, United States Forces in Austria.

$. Attention is invited to paragraph 3, inclosed copy of letter from
Headquarters, United Btates Forces in Austria.

4. Unless specificelly requested, no further action is contemplated
regarding referenced request.

FOR THE ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF, G-2: 7» )

DECLASSIM J
ON.... /ég{? ' /mmm 4
2 Incl W. A. PERRYs

1. Cc ltr, USFA, 6 Dec 652 Colonel, GS.
2. A/R, 18 Fov 52 (6 oys) Chief, Security Division

92T BPOCTHAT O 2 TTRTRIL v RITS
prroicl BLTTICT Y T ULIR L
Proood ©F A TRl 8T 4T

39

)

Erom T afl 1B, TES Y RE
x:tn..:a. oF lis C.Xz..fiu lb ARY ‘K—-i- w “ R ~

W, - |
B s NI 5l
(4] A:VNCY&, '\M._ /',’ 7y ~‘( / oer B }

}Rﬁi ?EC‘LL_Q ~_‘1L_f__zf L
il Y[dag:
i3 j/ conFnfTia

Y9 FEB 3 1953
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Ref C1/2031/52
SUBJECT: ABBEY, Bdward Paul

70: Assistant Chief of Staff, 02
Departaent of the Army
Washington 25, D. C,

Attns Chief, Security Division

1. References:

a. Aesistant Chief of Staff, 02 letter, G2-SPI,
zbject as above, dated 29 Sep 52, transmitting a letter
garding Subjoct fron the director, Pederal Puresu of In-
“atig.timo .

b. letter this headquarters, CI/829/52, dated
15 May 52, Subject: "Communist-Sponsored International Con=-
ference for the Froteciion of Childrem".

2. Pursuznt to request oontained in reference letter from
Aesistent Chicf o2 Staff, G2, attsched herete_sre seven (7)

- copies of Azent Report V-32962, dated 18 Nov 52, periaining

t> the results of av investigation of Subject conducted in
mm-“-. T

3. In view of the control exercised by both the Soviets
sd the Commist sponsors concarning the identities and
sctivities of the delagetes to the International Conference
for the Protection of Children, it was not possidble to verify
the previous report that Subject was s Imown thited States
delsgate to the Conference. BY
ngcuss‘"m b

ou wpi0.0.® co e

1 Imels | LUK D. BOTRVEL

" A/R V232962, @td 18 Nov 52  Colonel, 08
{Sewn ocopies) A/C of 3, G2

! _masae . [2L 4o 3-2T

P
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Jgent '- Ilote. Ho speci'ic tnfermation was cnl!ﬁl“ &
above data concerning SUBJACT was obtained.

It wvas only notod that thb 2 ﬂ
of mexbers of the Conferencs, on which SUBJECT's mame appears, wos
"frox warious scurces (4.

e. Bullotins pacced out at the Conference, C0G .
intercepts, peraonal observation Yy informants, stc.)
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§ Date: Pebruary 19, 1953

Yo Br, Jwmes L, Betcher mquﬁgmac;cm N
: Crlef, Investigstions Division arp 77T OTFIC N
Ue 5. Civi]l Service Camaission A7717TD 7 ROUTING .
Weshincton 25, T, C. e1pis) oF_ CRaxg
: From: Joim BEiger Boover, Directer
o - Pedercl Nureen of Investigstion Cem|

Babject: EDu/RD PAUL APBEY crass. £ T
Clerk- S

Vet of e - ,' ¢‘-M— ; o o 2
Departnent of the Interior , brp
e Iy or oovreT polcYEss P M L <2
) b';::u. ;rgn' (Wy. m _ ¥
oN. Y rle W oen e

BY SPL. MSOR

e 94 FEB 24
| \ MARY 1955 __comn- o
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- WASHINGTON 1. B. & : )
e = DEPARTMENT OF S'I'ATE.2 . S T?E??”—‘“"

WASHINGTON ' ..

Date ,Zﬂ/f}

> 2

In reply refer to

SY:LMA ‘A % " JAN o € 1aR2
‘ (TIAL

W

i
My dear Mr. Hoover: g Y
i

y

Reference is made to your memorandum dated Sep-
tember 19, 1952 relative to Edward PaulZbbey, Clerk-
Typist - Appointee, Geological Survey, Department of
Interior, who is being investigated under the provisions
of the President's Loyalty Order.

There are enclosed six copies of a report dated
Jemary 13, 1953 with its attachment from the American
Pmbassy at London setting forth the results of an in-
vestigation conducted in England and Scotland.

This concludes the action requested of the Depart~
pent in your memorandum under reference.

tg\?;’_i/ "/ N TP L, Sj'néerely FHUTEs
FEC, BEC'D L.z e2. sy
REP'I FubiieZ & 7 : / q/’f’/ 2z '
BYL ST ~ eg’ z /B;;Q/M
_ Acting Direftor -
e Bureau of Security.and Co ar Affairs / . )
W o \‘"“‘/

w y Enclosure:

From Embassy, London

V' dsted Jamary 13, 195 AP - ‘ /A
/ 3 R Al

-’ : » - T
, The Honorable - X o
‘ J. Edgar Hoover,
: Director,
i Federal Bureau of Investigatiomn
; e - >
LAl gl e enag,

‘ /'r'lv‘fj\’\" / 17&. "?.Lr'"r’" . L"’Q CONF'MI'IAL
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4 Loplty - fmecutive Order 9235 | Bdeard Paad anEY
¥ omoe  Charles & Jotmoter Avard
E .. e e hocliral t‘»ewrisv Csiloer dondon,
e SR (Lorigze, e
i, Sditerg, Sectiand danacy 19, 1953 Outs 9, 2953-Mun, &, 3959
15 * The Anarlean Censulate, Edincreh, Sootiand, by Ok deted Novaier 34, 1952, advised
= 3 $hat subjest resistered inf;mllr 8t the Conw:1ate en Ootoier 10, 1951’:! :’z’w -7}
1T Meeldmee Sn Minturgh as 7 ¥arrender Mark (pessent. Attached s RRRiM A s M1
E1E . 3eport of the Consulste. s S < S
2 - ; : - Toewta
i oo Bmaxination of subloct's file with the Euited Etates Mdaosticnal in She
3 tinited Xingdam revoalsd Urut subject received saintenance allowree of $353 ol
wieh bugen Septecver 1551 and continues to Yar 15, 1952, Neston an‘h“d»-
., anh Sewretary, TEiC/E, vislted BEdinturgh 4n /otwruary 1952 ot whigh tae ahe o

B, Adday and Prefesscr iermick, suwmtnhmtmmnwﬁb
d.nrut:,mthmumtmmmmhcmnn-hnmth
- wea fnelined e ook a P at Yels Univer:ity on his petarmn tat be kel L2 sxpere
vision 8t Blintargh which gave him sufficient guidance bt 2ia free to fallew Ms
'mm,msuwwuwuwmmmmuumc
sndversity setivitdes fnel:cisg fencin g wec & serior and ooselentious worker although
?o:t’ mnﬁétﬁ“? o tlm&;““m mmmmb
s 1t 4t Surco? ot tie prefeeser war not
and inee MAtle of his work. “he wus disaprointed Wit she eould not apesk 14 acyene

T S ey
> O SO - ot ik 5
sl e Y
> SR i B SR

whe Mad srtual eentect with subfect. ' v R =N
. . -Thare 49 no peserd of the Pukiert &r She files of the Fost Seourity Offiee,
77 memcrentun Abe Mest fee:rit> Offfce was advised as followss Deowxber 1, ¥R,

_;nmumum,nmm,mey:,xez'f.otmxmhmnm.amet
FoTs 0tter dated Setecier 19, 1957 ad'iressed to bn, Sukin sequesting Lovestiznticr
$n Sestland (eonr of whis. Ade Foet Securtr Offlon Fecelved it R Depariamtty yo.

- Qoest for Laveetimation); Jamarr &, 1553, Paazport M&u&w\h%hdnm

-dnﬁmhﬁhwﬂmdh&nh}ma;ﬁr»ﬂmmwmt 951,

Ware: 20, 1952, Lssusd gro earc ot Amariesn lobasey, Landen for sravd

Viewa, te ®xire 4pr2) 22, 2952, _ Ay

AL )y RIHORR -2
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con T TIAL November 4, 1952
- AMBHEASTY, LOVIY: -
, _u&&nui?:. ES18 BURG, ’ o )
B Mr, Balley's letter dated Octoder 20, 1952

CTy .  SEGRITYs Case of Edward Paul ABTFY

F. . Jire Abbey registered informally at this Consulate en Octobar v SRR

i1 U7 10, 1951 and gave his residoncr in Edinturs as 7 ¥arrendsr Park .. LA
P Crescent., MNis wife ecre to Ccotland with him tut weturned to the S
. United States in Decerder 1951, ) ST AN

]. . oo - N, Abbey was & Pulbripht student st Edinturgh University 4n the - - -~

Eiq 2. . fleld of moral philesophy., In adziition, he took oourses in

§ o phiysies and Englisn, ine lecturers in moral philosepty and .

A5 7., physies remasber hix being in their classes hut he waz not @ very o

g . " ".ective student and the; formed no particular impressions adout hin e wae .

?’* © 0 8% 81le We have net bee ahle to fin: the perso: who taught his B

i, . . @lass in Eaglish, The secrelary of the Arts Departaent of the e e

: = Updwersity has rade extensive inquiries tc find soms fasulty mexder L

EE. - - who knew Abtey or who was ir. any war acquainted with hia, tut appar= '

B6: - ently he was not well know: to anyone at the University,

: .

4

-3

B .7 Several American stude.ts lived in the vicinity eof Yarrender .
2 . . Park Cresoent when Abler was there, but none of thess had ever heard T
“07 of ndm, 8inge Fulbricit studests eoue hars for one yoar at a time,
. $he other RMlbtripht studerts who were with Adbey have also returned

. SAnE rson WLO saE very willing to te
. 8ald Abday was writing & book while he wa

.. sonsidaratle portion of his tice. He had seversl friends hare, all
/.- Anerioen, but he di¢ net see ther verv often and she did not know
.. Sheir naces, He was not ver: ecncerned abat soclsl relations e

= about his work at the University, it s Wth his own - o
1ine of studies and wit:. writing hie : elt that T
. Abbey's charecter ad integrity were wvery Rig: Shen be wished . .

to! he oould settle down to hard and steady work. &he found him

- P
g
{

4 . m enated, sclf-centered, and lialk strong prejuds
-Sonny asked w.at sort of prejudices tiemed s -
4coasion when Ad-er ationdes a fulledress er y and returned

- Senenbat disxayed with the formality ef the affair, Tnereafter, 8
/90emed 49 awoid socisl fu.ctions and wmas strongly eritical of tMs =
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mt of fermality in Scotland, llns. lbboy ¢isliked living here and

- for this reason she returned to the United States about Christras 1950,

.. Although he did net have muon money, Abbey made three trips to the -

‘Oontinent during hia etay 1n E:ﬁnburgh, tnmmng as chuply as
h . rd pd S ny,

..éi ; bout Lhe Vienna conlererce mantinrs
;b"b nrcmu, hxt was not asked about it by kr. Tartter,

l:r. Abbey did nct discuse politics very much, b
3ot seosive dbe impression that he has any ndical views
Bho u!d his outlook wus always very pro-irerican,
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observations and cOmmen153concerning the aprointee. These comments are
set forth below:

"I don't know anything about his Penn Stste education and I don't
really know whzt he studied or what activities he participated in but
I heard him telling =zbout this incldent of attempting to get people to
burn their draft cards. Thet was simzly an overt expression of his being
against peece-time conscription.” He is agazinst peace-time conscription,
I know. He is not cgzinst war-time conscription. He, of course, slong
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or

"with the greater mzjority of the rest of us, prefers not to bhave

any conscription whatsoever when we have no necessity for it. He
would defend his country and that action st Penn State through the
burning of the drefti cerds ----- I don't think it zctually materialized,
but I feel thzt wes rrobzvly one of his wild notions, &s he has had
in the rest, such &s thic publicetion 'The Thunderbird' where he says
‘men will never ve free until the last king is strangled with the
entreils of the lest rriest' and attributing that to LOUISA MAY
ALCOTT. I thinx this zriticle was written by VOLTAIRE. Thet gquotation
was texen from the eres around the French Revolution or rather the
Protestant Revciution, when Protestantism was being formed es a branch
of the Cetholic Church. Of course the French Revolution was tied in
with that as well as the Social Fevolution.

"He erplled for & scholarshiv while he wae in his Senior year
at Penn Universiz;. Thzt wes the Fulibright Schclarship which was
given to hir ca the recommendstion of I velieve Ir. C. B. WICKER. He
went 10 Scotlanz to study philosophy in Edimburgh. During the time
thzt he g=s there h2 mede extensive trevels over Furoce

I thin this is quite a long and involved rhilosophical
terr the e attechez to his beliefs znd idezs. A liveral Democret would

be z simgler wey to cut it, eznd yet we doc have these contradictions
coming beck. 4 comglete cross to whet he would rurycrt in one moment.

I thin® there is nc guestion es to his loyzltry to this country. I think
there is no guesiion of his being involved with sny subversive organi-

zations. HE never msde any effort ic contzct such en orgeanizatica es
far &s I know. I @znov of no mention, and I know I wouléd of such an
orgenizetion, if such existecd

"I know of nc crgzrizcotions thet hzve tried to conteaet him. Probeatbly
t

1
the closest to it, if this little movemen: ur here &t the University
wasn't Communist inszired, this Pecifistic meeting thzt took place
"during his last ye=r =% the University, I believe it is 1951, during

at time thzt coull hzve Dbeen a Communist inspired or Communist pro-

th
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“think probebly = gool meny of us could be misled ©y an orgsnization.
like thet. T know in looking through lists of orgznizetions, there
prodatly have veer time:z that they have come around to your door
saying I em with the Americans for the freedom of the Czechs or the
Apericans for the freedcm of this, thait or the other and asked for

; contrivutions. Thzt wic procebly the closest heles ever come to being
: _associzted with =z Communist backed organization.

]

s

e

§ - "1 am makin:s these ovbservetions simply to prevent ABBEY from
being wrongfully maligned. I think that & good many of his statements
were simrly mzde in the hest of ergument and discussion. BHe is writing

‘ e book that is +c Te published by DODD an: MEAD &nd he is writing that

f in his spzre time. If the Security Commission goes ahead with the

! investigation it might possibly be that he would be dismissed from

: his job here eni I :now that is his only means of support. I think
“he probzbly werkec three deys & wee: at the Quelity of Water Department.
The boy would be rzther h=rd pressed to find another Job where he could
wors enough to put himself through this period of writing. He has
signed e contrcct with DODD and MEAD and right novw it is rather vital

. to him that he his some peece of mind in order to continue his writing

i _ of this novel. The n=me of the novel is JONATHAN TROY."

- b70 ?ﬂf‘or:ei thzt the avpointee, while st the University of New
’ Mexico, s wved severzli zrticlec to The Thunderbird , a literary publication,
b-zn which he 8t one time eiited. It is to be noted that reference was made tc
these articles in & rrevious report.

q aivisel he would be willing to testify before & loyalty
hearing board concernin: the informstion furnished &nd set forth above.
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Three coriss of "The Thunderbird” a literary vublication of the
University of New Mexico, are being forwerded to the Bureau as &n enclosure
with thiz rerort. These rub.ications contein articles submitted by the
appointee during hic sttendance at the University of New Mexico.

(/' —fumishei this office with a tape recording of the state-
b? ments anc ovbservations of EDWARD PAUL ABBEY end also volunterily added to

/,D this tere records his. comments and cpinions concerning ABEEY. This tape
b recording wes brought t: the Albuguerque Office, trezmscribed, and re-recorded
on a dictazphone belt which is being retained as a permanent part of this file.
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Title: EDVARD PAUL ABRLY,

Cleri-Tyvist - Appcintee

Geologzicel Survey

Desrtment of the Interior, -
wi.shdnzton, D. C.
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Date and Place: Pebrusry 2, 1553, at Albuguerque,
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. “CTVIL HRVIKE COMMISSION™
UNITED STATES CIviL SERVICE COMMISSION N YOUR REPLY REFER TO
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. _ FILELRB: LAM: mo

AKD DATE OF THIS LETTER

Wl ' _
DATE:  aprid 3, 1953

To:  Honorable J. Edgar Hoover ‘ L 'o'l
| j2)- Hoz =l

Director, Federal Bureau of Investigation
Washington 25, D. C. -S 2
- oo, 1)-1Y
FroM:  Hiram Bingham /
A Chairman, Loyalty Review Board ,77 -
& U. 8. Civil Service Commission : \5

Sussecr: ABEEY, EDWARD PAUL (DOB ~ 1-29-27)
CLERK TYPIST (APPOINTEE)
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERICR

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO

In accordance with your request, there is shown below the disposition made of the case of the cap-
tioned individual, who was investigated by your Bureau under the provisions of Executive Order 9835:
This disposition refers to loyalty only and has no reference to actions on other questions of suit-

= ability or security which may enter into a case.

f;: = Employee or Appointee -

_— <,

= @) [X] Eligible on loyalty | - /o

d_’_f = [} Ineligible and dismissed on loyalty ' ’,.' '
—— :‘: Eﬁkesigne&t;»r otherwise separated from Federal service prior to decision on loyalty
- - |

- Ilicant¢ '2 RECOP\DED . 23 . y

e | ‘/-Q/..{(o&&/-g

[JuAligible o¥floyalty - — e,

ATl

o Rt AP

[J Freligible ind denied employment on loyalty b-; C f -

D Withdrew from consideration prior to decision on loyalty

REMARKS: | /9*0@47;‘%@ ﬂ“”" C/'
IO £, B gt

C,SC/7 /] 30/78 | : \

2 & LPR 9921955 -

O. $. COVERNREINT PRINTING OPFICE  16—O06880-1 ° MAY 1951
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."¢2JREAU OF DEPARTMENTAL OPERATIONS
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

’l/ U“§ ED STATES CiVIL SERVICE COMMISSIO"E

TO: Director ' DATE: May 7, 1959
. Federal Bureau of lnvestxgatxon )
Washington 25, D. C. FILE: DIS0:JJ%:sdr
NAME DATE OF BIRTH
A33EY, Edward Paul . January 29, 1927

POSITION, ORGAN!ZATION. AND LOCATION
Seasonal Park Fanger, Nationszl Park Servzce,
Department of the Interior,
Casz Crande Nationzl Monument,

L_Arizona

The disposition made of this case in which your Bureau conducted investigation is indicated

below:
A. [ APPLICANT X EMPLOYEE
L oV .
{3 Eligible [ Eligible 0 5
] Ineligible (] Ineligible _ d ‘;\
\ o7
\
.. B E!NAL A(!lON \'3\\ r - \
“ ab .3
> g:-_ &) E’ Agency  Nonsensitive [ ByCsC X
- [Jc¥ avoralife determination
. . =
- v Q@en@eﬂor not appointed as a result of security determination under:
S -— e {.:3
1% F O &0.10450 [} CSC procedures
E D-,.gemoved:éor not appointed as a result of suitability determination,
ts . w
T « D%esigned before determination was completed:
_— [ After charges were preferred or after being advised that charges were to be preferred,

[ Other

o ) X0 Separated (other than by resignation) or dropped from consideration before determination was
. completed. Terminated about April 25, 1959,

C. AUTHORITY FOR INVESTIGATION

C E.0. 10450 ] P.L.920 /2/-(7’9L7—/' |

K3 E. O, 9835 [ E. O. 10422 or 1045Q..

_ P. L. 298 - NOT RECORDED
o FL | 14 MAY-B- 1859

[ Other

—

(.

o : | Y
66 MAY 13 1959
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SECUNITY INVFSTIOATION DATA Ak SR B e b

HIATHIARED o WM NS
[ BRTIRUE Dperw gy (V2T

Wl iyl et @ omm ,sabdn
x hayter 12, 0.1, M)
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S 66 Ul

ST K. Wosl Nome) st Narma) Wddle Nanw) =T DAL O i RLGULST T T
1. Tl NAME
Initials and abridg. beey . Edward © . "Paul . C
!.'Z".';.'".&..'.',.'.'C,'u';' . S . F oA O piaid >

i no middle namae,
thow “INMN)'‘ it
nitials only, show

——— : B . . /
B. OTHLR NAMLES USED (Maiden name, names by former marringes, former names Y 2O
chmwind irunlly or otherwise, slismes, nicknomos, eic. Specify w‘-kh. and show AU(} 99’&& 0’9“'2;{

"(r:‘nd::ivau o; es weed),

’ ¢

e neme None ‘ . Indigna, Pa.
SOOXTALE D FEMALE

T S W RKRUTLS, WISSWIE, OX BIVBKUED, BIVE YUIL RANE AND BT ARG PIATL BT Binin O wwOUSE OR

[ SINGLE FORMER SPOUSE “AND DATE AND PLACE OF MARRIAGE. INCLUDE WIFE'S MAIDEN NAMY (Give same

MARRIED information regacding sl previous merriages).
g;mg) Rita Akkeyy Deanin Abbey, July 20, 1930, Passafc, N.J.
Married 11-22-52 in Albuquerque, N.M.
7. IDENTIFYING NUMBERS (Armed Services serial numbers, Socis! Security b SpOrY ber, slien regi P ber, ‘s centificate of

PR identification, etc. Specify which).

A 33971132, 198-20-19%7
g 8. ORGANIZATIONS WITH WHICH AFFILIATED {Past_and prmm; OTHER THAN RELIGIOUS OR POLITICAL ORGANIZATIONS OR THOSE WHICH SHOW
RELIGIOUS OR POLITICAL AFFILIATIONS (If “None,” a0 state).

. *
A v’

R B None

- ). 9. DATES AND PLACES OF RESIDENCE (Bein with presert and Qo back #0 Janvery 1, 1937, o your 16Th Dirthday, whichever B later. Coninoe urder
7 N item 19 on other side it necessary).

: From To Neomber and Street .C_"l State

June 65 present . : Moab ‘ Utah
April 65 June 65 7h0 N. 11th St, Las Vegas, Nevada
Oct 63 to April 65 528 Hudson St., Hoboken, NJ
April 63 to Oct 63 Sunset Crater N.M., Flagstaff, Ariz.
Jan 62 to April 63 528 Hudson St., Hoboken, N.J.

July 61 to Jan 62 122L Buena Vista Dr., Albuquerque, N.M.
Sept 59 to July 61  Taos, N.M.
May 59 to Sept 59 Albg., N.M. :
Nov 58 to May 59 Casa Grande N.M., Coolidge, Ariz.
|___Sept 57 to Nov 58 Half Moon Bay, Calif. .
10. DATES, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF EMPLOYERS (Begin with presert and go back to Jenvery 1, 1937. Continve under item 19 on other side if

necessary).

From Jo Employer Address (Number, street, city, and state)
June 65 to present Banyonlands National Park Moab, Utah

April 65 to June 65 Nevada State Welfare Dept., Las Vepas, Nevada

= Jan 63 to Feb 65 HRudson Co. Welfare Board Jersey City, N.J.
: April 63 to Oct 63  Sunset Crater N.M., Flagstaff, Arizona
— | July 62 toApril 63 Hudson Co. Welfare Board, Jersey City, N.J.
Co- June 61 to<Jan 62 - New Mexico Welfare Dept., Albuquerque, N.M. - Vi
Nov 58 to M3y 59 - Casa Grande N.M., Coolidge, Arizona £
el April 56 to Oct 57 ' Arches N.M., Moab, Utah o

- June 15 to Feb 47 - U.S. Amy )
E. 3 —_(at _all other times self-employed as student or writer) By

s . "} CERTIFY that the . te, and the f my ) d belief,
B CERTlFlCAI_l?N Lﬂdmm’d:t“: shove sistements sre true, compipte, and correct /b;s'o)m nowledge and belie
== * Fahe stotomen on this form July 9, 19%; :
-0 Is punishable by 1w T DATE SIGN 3 Briginal and first corbon copy) I
o T JoNTE o APPOINTRRRT 12. - TITLE OF POSITION AND GHADE OR SALARY T
o — A . /
- " o0 35
x“i TYPE OF APPOIKTAMENT Inclodes Indefinite sed femn ON'& HGR-ARPQINTMENT
~ types compet A NN LE
EXCEPTED [ COMPETITIVE skt Lol ftive R :
R § i N 5 O oy o
A S+ 'C StP 161
. TS‘-QWQ and title of mnthorized agency official)
7. THIS SPACE FOR Fil USE o — 8. NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF AGENCY OFFICTAL™
EFORL P31 USE (3ee oo b 30) s RESULTS SHOULD BE SENT, OF AGENCY O-EF-—-
- Superint endendt
7 SEE REVERST sipe Canyonlanis Nations] P .
o Uraniom Ruilaing
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W, LPACE TOR CONTINUING ANSWLES 10 U"" e

Fprii 56 to sept 57, Ar{}e N.M., Moab, Utah
:Bcptember’Sh to April. So, Univ. of New Hexico, Albq., N.M.
July 52 to Sept. 5L, Home, Pa.

Sept 51 t3AKRNT52, Univ, *of Edinburgh, Scotland U .
Feb, L7 to June 51, Univ. of New Mexico, Albuquerque, N.M.'
June LS to Feb L7, US Army, Alabama and Italy
Jan 37 h Jma hsg "b". Pa.

e, e

(JUL SIONS (Show Hoam numbors to which anawers apply. ?N” the carbun pX-I befure witing
L5

1
o . ; .
‘ P . vh' - "‘" A . -
. &R X )
- o=
el 8 R -, .
e e ¢ t ) )
s e '
. NS ‘
: L Ty To N .y
< ey . - :
. o v ~ .
553 i
"Mthw-deW WdhmenudlMuth'oOstum. -
2. REPORT OF INFORMATION DEVELOPED (THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR FBI USE) Detmy, 7 - -
: e ¢.~. .. SEFT7.1965
SRR Aot
TRV e ere e i - .
o . e T o
PRI EON 3 e S RN B NG e le
| A vyl Do - .

previeds e AT ',
Lat Bsor euhdloted ol Vi
1o the Oiyu Sorv;ee com..u.

n "'1’1,1:‘1‘513 12 rosult é0k ::3: of I‘BI‘ Y
LT ingestigative files., To chicck arrest

.- en TECENTS, ToquEst muet be suummted L
ﬂ'_u; I'M Ldend f)eﬂtion Dmswn. e

sl , |
) i- yre i rrnLhAL wmw OF 15 VESTIGATION - -
. Lt Lo R - AR . .
N ST T s T

1. This form must be submitted for each eppointee to & mmemhlvs position unless an exception has been ’pprvved by

Service Commission. See Federal Personnel Manus! Chapter 12 for details on use of this forr.

2. This form is to be prepared in triplicate by the employing sgency. Type all srawens. Fill in off herm oxce

s “No” or “None,” 30 state.

17 andzo

u. S Cn&'
g the amwer

5. Htems 1A, 2, 3, 4 and 10 can be obtamed from the application. The appointee cl\ould be atked fo fumish lnfotmahon for items 1B and"
5 thru 9. items 11 thry 15 may be obtained from the sgency copy of Standard Form 50 or other personnel records. In item 18 give
meme and full mailing address of the officisl in your department or agency to whom the npom or lmmﬂgmon should be sent.

"morespccehneededfofmynemomﬁmeunderml’ .
4. The ep{ D { MO LIE JELD Rrigtd A the first carbon copy) the cectification below fem 10.
serves your o{ ces
A. Two carbon coples of this form (Standard Form 85).
c o:sginmc{mghﬁugmo made. include lmeoﬂgaﬂw hfomnﬂm sbout the person -teceived on voucher
forms or otherwise. MM austagxU

ﬁ,&{k O=de'e¥s jgmm ;thln mrﬁe office of the United States Civil Service Commission
‘ Ly 5 .
S? >0 BEST COPY AVAILABLE
8. Standard Form 87 Fingerpntbbwrbd nbyoque |
6. _RETAIN THE ORIGINAL COPY OF STANDALD FORM 25 (SIGNED BY THE APPOINTED FOR-YOUR FILES.
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4-750 (2-7-79)

N
N . XXXXXX
. XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion. -

Deleted under exemption(s) with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s); :
fess p«::,e; are (/b;p /’va iéj‘ ovp G /7€M()fqn¢aﬂ1 (.J//'c 4
/5 Glﬁﬁ\é/ Jez):,y ”p/ﬂ ce.s*seo/ 7{, yau rn 7‘:40/‘/'5276 “%r0

For your ipformation: &"'ld/((‘qpé, /he Vé*‘/;/ s "0/ pﬁ(essea/ S0

as A enabl 4ou A recesve Hose te foaseadls oheone
°7L 50 (‘c:?’f v

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

- 022/ WR [eroraracm dhted 2/5/k7

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE §
X FORTHIS PAGE X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXKKKK

FB1/D0J
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¢! () XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU-OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

—— Page(s) withheld entirely at this location i in the file.. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

3 Deleted under exemption(s) -~ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

O  Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
[} Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

0 Docament(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
» was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

————  Page(s) referred for consultation to thé following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBL

~——— Page(s) withheld for the following neason(s)
These '}9'*9&3 arc a&.:pzv S oOp "“"V‘é" /w41c4 /5
&’/Qaa(,; 5"”‘9' m‘@“c(/ or Spou i Ll /Y- 27497

B4 For your jnformation: O“ﬂ/{C‘CWé Mavéhq/ /5 "é///ﬂfesfclf s0O

ag V%“ ena é/t, qau - eee: UQ, YLXOSC /6/@09@5/& (/QscumenA
Qv“ ”nyY ¢ es?‘ L/
PR The following number is to be used for referen ese pages:

R/-4622 (- VR dife -sn feHter b LA A KA.

XXXXXXXXX -
g DELETED PAGE(S) §
: NO DUPLICATION FEE §
XXXXXX : - X FORTHISPAGE X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
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BornTImyar 2, 1927
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3 7 Accordinn to informatfon receifved from enother
. & . . gevernmental inverticative agency $n 1952, Kdward Paul éﬁﬁf/
Tex " Abdey, born January 23, 1927, and a resident of Indfana, "'
: sttendec t*e Inter”d*i"ﬂal Conrerence in Lefense of
CAtldren helc in Vien:a, Austiria from April 12-17, 1952 j$)
(14-2764-2)
Infornation concernin;: the afore-aentfoned
L Internationcl Conference in eferce of Children fs
"I " available in tie files of vo.r department.
* (100-388137-42, etc.)
Ing:iriec mace at tie [niversity of X exico
" _developed that idrorc ia.l Abbey entered that Unfversity
on Februar, S, 1945 and gradigtecd with Aonorg therefrox
on June 4, 1551, Fe waocs reportedly in the U'mitted States
Army, Army lericl #3397413%Z. Person: contacted at the
- Ultvcrattg o “e. Lexteco Sfurnishec no subversive deroga-
r 9rwatio' concerning Abdey.
2158354

i i

RN S R - res——t

137=~66)
Xo further information pertinent *+> pour tnqatry
G@Belrning Abiec;, is cvgiloble in the filec of this Burecu.

N (T >

o The foregoinc in‘ormation f& being furnished as

B Chc res.lt of .o.r rec.est for an FBI file eheck only and

. 88 m®t $0 be concir.ec o o clearance or noaclearanee of
$he tndividial involved. It is for your confidential in=~
- Jformation anc ic not to be disseminated outside of your

aport-ent. APFPROPRIAZE ACERCTES

AXD PIFLD O K ICH
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